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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF        19.5    LAST_11K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     James Kirwa            M2529        1/127       31:58     1:07:21     1:39:10       35:11    5:08     2:14:20
2     John Njoroge           M2529        2/127       31:57     1:07:21     1:39:10       38:13    5:15     2:17:23
3     Richard Kessio         M3539        1/146       31:56     1:07:21     1:39:10       39:49    5:19     2:18:59
4     Andrey Bryzgalov       M3034        1/119       32:44     1:10:55     1:44:23       37:43    5:26     2:22:05
5     Sammy Nyamongo         M3034        2/119       34:02     1:12:10     1:45:47       39:08    5:32     2:24:55
6     Simon Ripis            M3034        3/119       32:05     1:10:55     1:45:33       41:37    5:37     2:27:09
7     Thomas Madut           M2529        3/127       34:26     1:14:30     1:50:19       41:45    5:49     2:32:03
8     Jason Probasco         M3034        4/119       37:32     1:19:49     1:57:34       41:57    6:06     2:39:30
9     Matt Pulle             M3539        2/146       38:03     1:20:31     1:58:19       41:56    6:07     2:40:14
10    Alena Vinitskya        F3539        1/122       38:38     1:22:04     1:59:21       42:03    6:10     2:41:23
11    Eric Atkinson          M2024         1/83       34:25     1:15:41     1:53:42       51:03    6:18     2:44:44
12    Mike Buenting          M3539        3/146       38:36     1:22:01     2:00:18       44:47    6:19     2:45:04
13    Ludmile Stepanova      F2529        1/120       38:38     1:22:04     2:00:10       45:24    6:20     2:45:34
14    Jake Sutton            M1519         1/30       41:20     1:25:19     2:03:25       44:26    6:25     2:47:51
15    Dan Taylor             M2529        4/127       35:56     1:15:52     1:55:54       52:49    6:27     2:48:42
16    Obed Gisemba           M3034        5/119       32:08     1:09:44     1:46:13     1:02:48    6:28     2:49:00
17    Andy Sayers            M3034        6/119       37:55     1:20:48     2:01:34       47:47    6:28     2:49:20
18    Brad Wall              M4044        1/135       38:26     1:22:04     2:01:43       48:50    6:31     2:50:32
19    Matthew Treat          M2024         2/83       38:37     1:20:33     1:57:59       53:49    6:34     2:51:48
20    Sean McVeigh           M2529        5/127       42:54     1:29:17     2:08:24       43:32    6:34     2:51:56
21    Joseph Muthui          M3034        7/119       33:58     1:13:34     1:52:42       59:35    6:35     2:52:16
22    Oscar Martinez         M4044        2/135       39:06     1:23:46     2:04:47       47:33    6:35     2:52:20
23    Ian Harkreader         M1519         2/30       40:44     1:24:54     2:03:06       49:18    6:35     2:52:24
24    Michael McLoughlin     M2529        6/127       43:12     1:31:30     2:08:31       44:38    6:37     2:53:08
25    Thomas Murphy          M2529        7/127       40:28     1:25:41     2:05:09       48:16    6:38     2:53:25
26    Traci Kresser          F2024         1/91       40:19     1:25:41     2:06:28       47:24    6:39     2:53:51
27    Ingo Saatweber         M4044        3/135       41:22     1:28:45     2:09:34       45:06    6:40     2:54:39
28    Derek McChurch         M2529        8/127       44:16     1:29:31     2:08:56       46:46    6:43     2:55:41
29    William Skorupski      M3539        4/146       40:46     1:26:40     2:07:57       47:45    6:43     2:55:42
30    Matt Matthews          M4549        1/130       40:59     1:25:41     2:06:40       50:04    6:45     2:56:44
31    Zhisong Qiao           M3034        8/119       42:38     1:29:26     2:11:24       46:52    6:49     2:58:16
32    Ron Gierut             M5054         1/87       42:51     1:29:31     2:11:41       47:02    6:50     2:58:43
33    Mark Whittemore        M2024         3/83       42:06     1:29:08     2:11:15       47:29    6:50     2:58:44
34    Adam Hoyhtya           M3539        5/146       42:47     1:29:29     2:11:40       47:10    6:50     2:58:49
35    Konrad Christensen     M3539        6/146       42:52     1:29:31     2:11:41       47:12    6:50     2:58:53
36    Tyler Husak            M2024         4/83       44:14     1:29:29     2:08:48       50:13    6:50     2:59:00
37    Jarrod Quinlivan       M2529        9/127       42:04     1:29:32     2:12:01       47:55    6:53     2:59:55
38    Sean Hughley           M3034        9/119       43:28     1:30:12     2:11:41       48:16    6:53     2:59:56
39    James Brabbs           M4549        2/130       42:11     1:29:19     2:11:37       48:37    6:53     3:00:13
40    Luke Weber             M2024         5/83       44:40     1:34:18     2:17:00       43:59    6:55     3:00:59
41    Thomas Piazza          M5054         2/87       43:08     1:30:43     2:12:49       48:30    6:56     3:01:18
42    Brad Smythe            M3034       10/119       42:50     1:29:30     2:11:41       50:14    6:57     3:01:54
43    Jason Zakaras          M2529       10/127       42:49     1:31:20     2:14:48       47:20    6:58     3:02:07
44    Kelly Ecklund          M4549        3/130       42:48     1:29:29     2:11:40       50:57    6:59     3:02:36
45    Jenny Schulze          F3539        2/122       43:35     1:31:34     2:13:34       49:09    6:59     3:02:42
46    Dan Lesoing            M4044        4/135       42:15     1:29:28     2:11:39       52:19    7:02     3:03:57
47    Brett Daugherty        M4549        4/130       43:09     1:29:35     2:10:28       53:32    7:02     3:04:00
48    Stephen Hibbs          M3539        7/146       42:54     1:29:56     2:12:08       51:59    7:02     3:04:06
49    Gary Wasserman         M4549        5/130       42:51     1:31:20     2:14:48       49:20    7:02     3:04:08
50    Tamer Khattab          M2024         6/83       43:59     1:30:49     2:13:27       50:44    7:02     3:04:11
51    Craig Mittler          M3034       11/119       42:49     1:29:29     2:11:43       52:37    7:03     3:04:20
52    Ryan Kramer            M3034       12/119       44:37     1:34:14     2:17:18       47:39    7:04     3:04:57
53    Nathan Sicher          M2529       11/127       44:37     1:34:15     2:17:19       47:38    7:04     3:04:57
54    Torey Stallsmith       M2024         7/83       43:26     1:30:37     2:13:03       52:20    7:05     3:05:23
55    Hilary Woodhouse       F2024         2/91       41:36     1:27:43     2:10:39       54:48    7:05     3:05:27
56    Adam Christiansen      M2024         8/83       44:17     1:33:36     2:17:11       48:23    7:05     3:05:33
57    Spencer Holten         M1519         3/30       44:18     1:33:36     2:17:12       48:22    7:05     3:05:33
58    Eric Deroo             M2529       12/127       44:42     1:34:17     2:17:13       48:23    7:06     3:05:36
59    Adam Koch              M2024         9/83       44:16     1:32:51     2:15:39       50:18    7:06     3:05:57
60    Michael Hartnett       M2529       13/127       44:45     1:34:19     2:17:51       48:07    7:06     3:05:58
61    Maureen Larsen         F3539        3/122       42:49     1:31:20     2:15:12       50:48    7:06     3:06:00
62    Brent Westphal         M2024        10/83       44:18     1:33:35     2:17:11       49:03    7:07     3:06:14
63    Larry Goodell          M4549        6/130       44:01     1:32:29     2:16:01       50:18    7:07     3:06:18
64    James Baertsch         M2529       14/127       44:24     1:34:20     2:17:30       49:11    7:08     3:06:40
65    Kevin Pilarski         M4549        7/130       42:47     1:30:00     2:14:10       52:57    7:09     3:07:06
66    Jeff Williams          M3034       13/119       46:14     1:34:59     2:18:51       48:23    7:09     3:07:14
67    John Havenga           M2529       15/127       44:54     1:34:43     2:19:10       48:10    7:09     3:07:19
68    Maxwell Magee          M1519         4/30       44:17     1:33:36     2:17:12       50:46    7:11     3:07:58
69    Mike Mahaney           M4549        8/130       43:03     1:31:31     2:16:42       51:28    7:11     3:08:09
70    Ronnie Weed            M3539        8/146       42:51     1:29:58     2:13:14       54:58    7:11     3:08:11
71    Juerg Tschirren        M4044        5/135       45:01     1:35:21     2:18:45       49:29    7:12     3:08:13
72    Chase Dudak            M2024        11/83       42:49     1:33:25     2:17:12       51:09    7:12     3:08:21
73    Timothy Heaton         M5054         3/87       42:51     1:32:14     2:18:10       50:48    7:13     3:08:57
74    Nick Scallon           M1519         5/30       44:51     1:35:12     2:19:07       49:59    7:14     3:09:06
75    Derek Frank            M3539        9/146       44:07     1:32:43     2:16:33       52:42    7:14     3:09:14
76    Tim Roetman            M3539       10/146       44:41     1:34:41     2:18:26       50:56    7:14     3:09:21
77    Royce Wuertzer         M3539       11/146       44:47     1:34:27     2:17:58       51:40    7:15     3:09:38
78    Colleen Webb           F3034        1/102       44:09     1:34:23     2:19:51       49:59    7:15     3:09:49
79    Zachary Curtis         M2024        12/83       44:17     1:33:36     2:17:13       52:41    7:15     3:09:54
80    Nathan Johnson         M2529       16/127       44:53     1:35:12     2:19:21       50:42    7:16     3:10:02
81    Marvin Rodriguez       M3034       14/119       42:50     1:29:52     2:14:13       55:53    7:16     3:10:06
82    Stephen Olson          M2529       17/127       44:43     1:34:26     2:17:39       52:32    7:16     3:10:10
83    Patrick Cole           M2529       18/127       44:50     1:35:12     2:19:45       50:36    7:16     3:10:21
84    Jason Ariston          M3034       15/119       44:51     1:35:13     2:19:13       51:19    7:17     3:10:31
85    Steven Davis           M3034       16/119       45:05     1:35:40     2:20:29       50:14    7:17     3:10:43
86    Kendall Jackson        M2529       19/127       45:04     1:35:40     2:20:28       50:47    7:18     3:11:14
87    Matthew Israel         M3539       12/146       43:59     1:33:43     2:18:51       52:50    7:19     3:11:41
88    Frederico Ribeiro      M3034       17/119       46:35     1:36:25     2:20:49       51:10    7:20     3:11:58
89    Aaron Kelly            M3539       13/146       44:47     1:35:08     2:19:11       52:55    7:20     3:12:06
90    Michael Vosseller      M2024        13/83       46:48     1:35:17     2:18:51       53:17    7:20     3:12:08
91    Ellen Pollard          F4044         1/78       46:17     1:37:02     2:21:50       50:20    7:21     3:12:10
92    Brian Jergens          M3539       14/146       47:41     1:39:39     2:24:28       48:05    7:21     3:12:33
93    Chad Lee               M3539       15/146       42:21     1:29:34     2:13:00       59:43    7:22     3:12:43
94    Steve Zimmer           M4044        6/135       42:53     1:31:13     2:16:56       56:32    7:24     3:13:27
95    Matt Hilby             M2024        14/83       45:43     1:35:44     2:20:38       53:16    7:24     3:13:53
96    Luigi Calviello        M3539       16/146       46:32     1:36:58     2:21:52       52:07    7:25     3:13:59
97    John Christen          M3034       18/119       44:18     1:33:48     2:19:10       55:11    7:26     3:14:20
98    Michael Buchheit       M3539       17/146       45:09     1:36:04     2:22:01       52:24    7:26     3:14:25
99    Scott Sutherland       M4044        7/135       46:40     1:37:21     2:22:48       51:38    7:26     3:14:25
100   Rob Beaver             M4549        9/130       45:44     1:36:31     2:22:29       52:08    7:26     3:14:37
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101   Curtis Gambill         M3539       18/146       44:52     1:35:38     2:22:04       52:35    7:26     3:14:38
102   Douglas Shanks         M4044        8/135       47:02     1:39:12     2:25:19       49:20    7:26     3:14:39
103   Scott Smith            M3539       19/146       45:11     1:36:08     2:22:03       52:42    7:26     3:14:44
104   Heather Droppert       F3034        2/102       46:04     1:37:19     2:23:18       51:41    7:27     3:14:58
105   Steve Johnson          M5559         1/55       46:44     1:37:00     2:21:52       53:07    7:27     3:14:58
106   Ryan Schafbuch         M2024        15/83       42:48     1:30:02     2:15:21     1:00:05    7:28     3:15:26
107   Travis Maas            M4044        9/135       44:45     1:35:40     2:21:26       54:04    7:28     3:15:29
108   John Neer              M3034       19/119       40:49     1:28:31     2:13:19     1:02:13    7:28     3:15:31
109   Heinrich Soebke        M4044       10/135       46:53     1:38:54     2:24:58       50:48    7:29     3:15:45
110   Tony Lukas             M2024        16/83       43:19     1:31:08     2:16:13       59:40    7:29     3:15:52
111   Terry Leist            M4549       10/130       46:41     1:38:46     2:24:56       51:01    7:29     3:15:57
112   Dain Jeppson           M4044       11/135       49:03     1:42:43     2:27:04       49:09    7:30     3:16:13
113   Joseph Schuster        M3539       20/146       45:41     1:35:51     2:22:12       54:09    7:30     3:16:20
114   Jay Mathewson          M3539       21/146       45:46     1:36:55     2:21:55       54:33    7:30     3:16:28
115   Tim McGargill          M2529       20/127       45:04     1:35:37     2:20:38       56:08    7:31     3:16:46
116   Brian Oetken           M3539       22/146       44:50     1:35:33     2:21:56       54:56    7:31     3:16:52
117   Jeremy Skinner         M3034       20/119       45:11     1:36:07     2:22:01       54:54    7:31     3:16:55
118   Brady Boyle            M2024        17/83       42:46     1:30:29     2:18:45       58:15    7:32     3:16:59
119   Chris Keller           M3034       21/119       45:46     1:37:16     2:23:43       53:33    7:32     3:17:16
120   Kent Meier             M4549       11/130       46:42     1:37:46     2:23:39       53:51    7:33     3:17:29
121   Travis Smith           M2024        18/83       41:08     1:29:36                            7:33     3:17:30
122   Christopher Dulak      M3034       22/119       45:03     1:35:31     2:21:34       56:01    7:33     3:17:34
123   Michael Cramarosso     M4549       12/130       44:41     1:34:38     2:19:43       57:56    7:33     3:17:38
124   Steven Pohlmeyer       M4044       12/135       46:38     1:38:56     2:23:51       53:50    7:33     3:17:40
125   James Pennington       M3539       23/146       46:33     1:38:04     2:23:22       54:20    7:33     3:17:42
126   Raymond Martinez       M4044       13/135       47:53     1:40:03     2:26:32       51:10    7:33     3:17:42
127   Gregg Hennigan         M3034       23/119       45:59     1:36:55     2:22:33       55:19    7:34     3:17:51
128   Jeff Krejci            M4549       13/130       46:05     1:38:00     2:24:51       53:02    7:34     3:17:52
129   Susie Dyck             F3034        3/102       47:02     1:39:19     2:26:14       51:47    7:34     3:18:01
130   Russ Johnson           M4549       14/130       46:51     1:39:04     2:25:49       52:25    7:34     3:18:13
131   Melissa Bruhl          F3539        4/122       44:50     1:35:44     2:22:11       56:07    7:35     3:18:17
132   Lee Hill               M4044       14/135       46:17     1:38:40     2:25:22       53:01    7:35     3:18:22
133   Terry Pescosolido      M5054         4/87       45:33     1:37:32     2:24:08       54:28    7:35     3:18:35
134   Scott Hanrahan         M3539       24/146       42:11     1:29:45     2:17:38     1:00:58    7:35     3:18:36
135   Justin Stockdale       M3539       25/146       45:07     1:36:16     2:22:57       55:39    7:35     3:18:36
136   Mark Meunier           M4549       15/130       46:52     1:39:02     2:25:49       53:05    7:36     3:18:54
137   Joe Smith              M5054         5/87       46:53     1:39:06     2:25:48       53:10    7:36     3:18:58
138   Nate Cloe              M3034       24/119       43:51     1:33:59     2:21:37       57:40    7:37     3:19:16
139   Gene Webb              M4044       15/135       44:46     1:35:51     2:22:23       57:20    7:38     3:19:42
140   Tyler Schwiesow        M3034       25/119       44:06     1:33:46     2:19:19     1:00:29    7:38     3:19:47
141   Tony Beal              M2024        19/83       44:12     1:32:52     2:18:02     1:01:53    7:38     3:19:54
142   Jeff Beal              M5054         6/87       44:13     1:32:52     2:18:03     1:01:53    7:38     3:19:55
143   Ted Roseen             M3539       26/146       46:48     1:39:57     2:27:58       52:05    7:39     3:20:02
144   Bob Grote              M5559         2/55       45:38     1:37:02     2:23:31       56:40    7:39     3:20:11
145   Lori Knights           F3539        5/122       47:00     1:39:04     2:25:53       54:31    7:39     3:20:23
146   Paul Wood              M4044       16/135       46:53     1:39:06     2:26:44       53:58    7:40     3:20:41
147   Shawn Loy              F3539        6/122       46:10     1:37:16                            7:40     3:20:42
148   Tamela Post            F2529        2/120       46:44     1:38:16     2:24:52       55:57    7:40     3:20:49
149   Angela Berry           F2024         3/91       49:17     1:43:46     2:32:12       48:37    7:40     3:20:49
150   Nick Durow             M3034       26/119       44:54     1:32:51     2:18:08     1:03:21    7:42     3:21:28
151   Paula Molstead         F4549         1/67       46:40     1:38:50     2:25:59       55:31    7:42     3:21:29
152   Jarrod Call            M2529       21/127       44:07     1:33:49     2:19:25     1:02:18    7:42     3:21:42
153   Joel Cardo             M2529       22/127       44:47     1:36:16     2:21:53       59:56    7:43     3:21:48
154   Heather Ter Louw       F2529        3/120       47:58     1:41:28     2:29:14       53:12    7:44     3:22:26
155   Jose Pablo Soto-Arias  M2529       23/127       49:32     1:43:17     2:31:16       51:21    7:44     3:22:37
156   Kevin Lentsch          M4044       17/135       45:26     1:36:57     2:24:11       58:37    7:45     3:22:48
157   Richard Haines         M4044       18/135       47:01     1:38:41     2:25:16       57:34    7:45     3:22:49
158   Shawn Webb             M3034       27/119       46:42     1:38:03     2:26:22       56:44    7:46     3:23:06
159   John Kvapil            M4044       19/135       46:34     1:38:08     2:25:21       57:50    7:46     3:23:10
160   Jared Otte             M2529       24/127       44:47     1:35:08     2:19:14     1:04:00    7:46     3:23:14
161   David Conroy           M4044       20/135       46:54     1:39:05     2:25:27       57:52    7:46     3:23:18
162   Jon Dyck               M2529       25/127       47:01     1:37:42     2:23:49       59:34    7:46     3:23:23
163   Nicolas Percheron      M2529       26/127       44:48     1:35:10     2:20:48     1:02:36    7:46     3:23:23
164   Ryan Mahoney           M3034       28/119       46:52     1:38:53     2:25:04       58:25    7:46     3:23:29
165   Robyn Wangberg         F3034        4/102       46:42     1:38:13     2:24:49       58:49    7:47     3:23:38
166   Betsy Miller           F2024         4/91       47:27     1:39:10     2:26:19       57:22    7:47     3:23:41
167   Andrea Olson           F2529        4/120       48:09     1:42:26     2:27:52       55:51    7:47     3:23:43
168   Michael Haden          M2024        20/83       44:44     1:34:41     2:22:04     1:01:41    7:47     3:23:45
169   Jodi Sunderman         F2529        5/120       46:44     1:38:16     2:24:51       59:01    7:47     3:23:52
170   Jennifer Plathe        F2529        6/120       48:25     1:42:06     2:30:30       53:29    7:48     3:23:58
171   Angie Moody            F2024         5/91       48:05     1:41:36     2:29:55       54:04    7:48     3:23:59
172   John Hackbarth         M2529       27/127       47:00     1:38:45     2:27:03       56:58    7:48     3:24:00
173   Sean Larson            M4044       21/135       46:29     1:38:08     2:25:50       58:16    7:48     3:24:05
174   Luke Schroeder         M2529       28/127       46:34     1:38:19     2:25:31       58:39    7:48     3:24:09
175   Kyle Young             M2529       29/127       49:25     1:45:12     2:33:46       50:28    7:48     3:24:14
176   Parker Day             M2529       30/127       42:24     1:29:31     2:14:06     1:10:13    7:48     3:24:18
177   Brad Fried             M4549       16/130       47:17     1:40:19     2:29:04       55:15    7:48     3:24:19
178   Lucas Heart            M3034       29/119       49:05     1:42:44     2:30:09       54:36    7:49     3:24:45
179   Cade Remsburg          M3539       27/146       43:39     1:33:53     2:23:32     1:01:40    7:50     3:25:11
180   Steve Gorman           M4549       17/130       44:34     1:33:58     2:19:27     1:05:45    7:50     3:25:12
181   Brian Bjurstrom        M2529       31/127       55:27     1:49:07     2:34:25       50:52    7:51     3:25:16
182   John Lajoie            M4044       22/135       45:24     1:37:12     2:25:53       59:24    7:51     3:25:16
183   Mike Christensen       M5054         7/87       46:04     1:37:16     2:24:19     1:01:08    7:51     3:25:26
184   Geoffrey McCullen      M4549       18/130       48:03     1:41:34     2:30:29       55:10    7:51     3:25:38
185   Ryan Bowman            M3539       28/146       46:46     1:38:18     2:25:46     1:00:33    7:53     3:26:18
186   Tom Goodman            M5054         8/87       46:56     1:39:22     2:27:12       59:14    7:53     3:26:25
187   Denise Anderson        F2529        7/120       47:49     1:41:29     2:30:42       56:06    7:54     3:26:48
188   Scott Darrow           M4549       19/130       49:20     1:44:05     2:33:45       53:04    7:54     3:26:49
189   Shannon Husted         F4044         2/78       47:52     1:40:18     2:28:10       58:43    7:54     3:26:53
190   Dustin May             M2529       32/127       46:52     1:38:38     2:25:29     1:01:32    7:55     3:27:00
191   Kyle Griffin           M3539       29/146       49:02     1:43:15     2:31:58       55:03    7:55     3:27:00
192   Lupe Thomason          F4044         3/78       46:10     1:36:56     2:25:10     1:02:07    7:55     3:27:16
193   Karla Jarecke          F2024         6/91       49:52     1:44:24     2:32:53       54:24    7:55     3:27:16
194   Derrick Flippin        M3034       30/119       47:45     1:41:32     2:30:14       57:03    7:55     3:27:16
195   Hannah Schroeder       F2529        8/120       48:29     1:42:49     2:31:41       55:44    7:55     3:27:25
196   Matthew Cross          M2024        21/83       46:50     1:38:58     2:29:02       58:26    7:56     3:27:27
197   John Sabatine          M3539       30/146       50:14     1:43:38     2:32:12       55:31    7:56     3:27:42
198   Robert Volp            M3034       31/119       44:52     1:36:40     2:26:29     1:01:20    7:56     3:27:49
199   Patty Croonquist       F5054         1/44       49:20     1:43:52     2:33:14       54:36    7:56     3:27:49
200   Christopher Lueth      M2529       33/127       47:04     1:40:03     2:28:45       59:07    7:57     3:27:52
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Karen Douglas          F3539        7/122       49:07     1:43:50     2:33:31       54:22    7:57     3:27:52
202   Patrick Budelier       M4044       23/135       47:37     1:40:59     2:27:33     1:00:27    7:57     3:27:59
203   Dave Beckman           M4044       24/135       49:13     1:43:54     2:33:32       54:28    7:57     3:27:59
204   Chuck Fritz            M4549       20/130       49:08     1:43:01     2:33:14       54:46    7:57     3:28:00
205   Matt Scotton           M4044       25/135       49:08     1:43:01     2:33:14       54:46    7:57     3:28:00
206   Ben Moews              M1519         6/30       48:35     1:42:22     2:31:55       56:11    7:57     3:28:05
207   Amy Broadhurst         F2529        9/120       49:18     1:44:05     2:33:27       54:47    7:57     3:28:14
208   Thomas Kuhn            M5559         3/55       48:14     1:41:59     2:31:52       56:25    7:57     3:28:16
209   D. Chongo Mundende     M5559         4/55       47:08     1:38:49     2:26:36     1:01:46    7:58     3:28:21
210   Bill Herbert           M5054         9/87       48:09     1:42:27     2:32:31       55:51    7:58     3:28:21
211   Robert Acosta          M4549       21/130       46:12     1:37:54     2:26:53     1:01:35    7:58     3:28:27
212   Kimberly Chapman       F2529       10/120       44:38     1:39:40     2:30:34       57:55    7:58     3:28:29
213   Robert Ginnow          M5054        10/87       49:11     1:43:30     2:33:29       55:06    7:58     3:28:34
214   Adam Kenworthy         M2529       34/127       49:18     1:44:21     2:34:06       54:33    7:58     3:28:39
215   Jim Quigley            M5054        11/87       49:18     1:44:07     2:33:46       54:55    7:58     3:28:40
216   Tom Alesia             M4044       26/135       48:56     1:43:24     2:32:07       56:35    7:58     3:28:42
217   Steven Wilson          M3034       32/119       48:22     1:42:21     2:30:17       58:27    7:58     3:28:44
218   Tom Sweeney            M4549       22/130       48:16     1:42:14     2:31:17       57:30    7:59     3:28:46
219   Thomas Wolle           M4044       27/135       46:57     1:39:19     2:28:39     1:00:12    7:59     3:28:50
220   Stephen Booth          M4549       23/130       49:15     1:43:43     2:33:41       55:11    7:59     3:28:52
221   Christine Gebler       F2024         7/91       48:56     1:44:06     2:32:28       56:35    7:59     3:29:03
222   Kevin Knapp            M4044       28/135       49:19     1:44:14     2:33:28       55:38    7:59     3:29:05
223   Ralph Wetzel           M4044       29/135       49:17     1:44:04     2:33:28       55:38    7:59     3:29:06
224   Lauren Laughlin        F4549         2/67       47:04     1:39:46     2:29:09       59:59    7:59     3:29:07
225   Tony Oberman           M4044       30/135       50:10     1:45:22     2:34:36       54:38    8:00     3:29:13
226   Brian Simmons          M5054        12/87       44:45     1:34:42     2:23:00     1:06:23    8:00     3:29:22
227   Scott Stevens          M4044       31/135       46:54     1:39:08     2:27:28     1:01:55    8:00     3:29:23
228   Lindsey Wild           F2529       11/120       49:19     1:44:10     2:33:30       56:03    8:00     3:29:33
229   Jake Snyder            M2024        22/83       49:22     1:44:07     2:33:47       55:52    8:01     3:29:39
230   Nicholas Dimarco       M4549       24/130       48:21     1:42:45     2:31:39       58:01    8:01     3:29:39
231   Chris Marion           M3034       33/119       49:10     1:44:15     2:33:49       55:59    8:01     3:29:47
232   Andrea Beisser         F2529       12/120       50:39     1:46:12     2:36:55       52:54    8:01     3:29:48
233   Tim Houser             M3539       31/146       50:26     1:43:03     2:31:19       58:49    8:02     3:30:07
234   Eric Vandenberg        M5054        13/87       42:52     1:31:14     2:22:14     1:07:54    8:02     3:30:08
235   Tim Flowers            M5054        14/87       49:24     1:44:09     2:33:50       56:21    8:02     3:30:10
236   Tiffany Bloyer         F2529       13/120       47:42     1:41:24     2:30:38       59:33    8:02     3:30:11
237   Andrea Baldwin         F3034        5/102       49:10     1:44:08     2:33:51       56:37    8:02     3:30:27
238   Shane Heinen           M4044       32/135       46:55     1:38:41     2:26:04     1:04:57    8:04     3:31:01
239   Geoff Graham           M4044       33/135       51:42     1:47:22     2:37:02       54:20    8:04     3:31:21
240   Toni Rundall           F3034        6/102       49:15     1:43:21     2:32:52       58:45    8:05     3:31:36
241   Ron Hankins            M5054        15/87       47:04     1:40:44     2:30:20     1:01:32    8:06     3:31:51
242   Kevin Eastman          M4549       25/130       50:23     1:45:49     2:36:21       55:35    8:06     3:31:55
243   David Baccile          M4044       34/135       47:02     1:39:57     2:29:31     1:02:43    8:06     3:32:13
244   Matthew Struecker      M3034       34/119       51:20     1:45:53     2:36:24       56:13    8:07     3:32:37
245   Eric Schmieg           M3539       32/146       49:53     1:44:19     2:32:56       59:43    8:07     3:32:39
246   Brian Kirschling       M3539       33/146       47:14     1:41:05     2:32:53       59:51    8:08     3:32:43
247   Jared Kuhljuergen      M2529       35/127       46:57     1:38:57     2:25:40     1:07:04    8:08     3:32:44
248   Alan Smith             M4549       26/130       48:57     1:43:46     2:34:22       58:23    8:08     3:32:44
249   Susan Engelhart        F3034        7/102       50:22     1:46:46     2:37:40       55:06    8:08     3:32:45
250   Andriette Wickstrom    F5559         1/22       48:06     1:42:45     2:32:43     1:00:03    8:08     3:32:46
251   Andi Svendsen          F4044         4/78       50:24     1:46:48     2:37:41       55:06    8:08     3:32:47
252   Shannon Lorbiecki      F4549         3/67       49:13     1:44:08     2:34:36       58:13    8:08     3:32:49
253   Shawn Brock            M4044       35/135       44:31     1:34:16     2:23:37     1:09:18    8:08     3:32:54
254   Beth Henriksen         F5054         2/44       50:03     1:45:12     2:34:23       58:34    8:08     3:32:57
255   Daniel Swanson         M3539       34/146       47:09     1:39:16     2:28:18     1:04:56    8:09     3:33:14
256   Jeff Madsen            M4549       27/130       49:14     1:43:33     2:32:46     1:00:30    8:09     3:33:15
257   Eric Miller            M3539       35/146       49:13     1:44:05     2:33:47       59:29    8:09     3:33:16
258   Alan Alberto           M4549       28/130       46:11     1:37:50     2:28:34     1:04:43    8:09     3:33:17
259   Christopher Esterline  M3034       35/119       47:57                 2:33:53       59:31    8:09     3:33:24
260   Mathew Mann            M2529       36/127       44:44     1:35:25     2:27:24     1:06:10    8:10     3:33:33
261   Joe McGargill          M2529       37/127       49:01     1:44:06     2:33:29     1:00:06    8:10     3:33:34
262   Steve Runtz            M3539       36/146       48:33     1:42:55     2:32:10     1:01:28    8:10     3:33:38
263   Keith Peterson         M5559         5/55       51:42     1:48:48     2:39:02       54:39    8:10     3:33:40
264   Bill Owens             M5054        16/87       51:28     1:47:04     2:36:55       56:56    8:10     3:33:50
265   Andrew Kidd            M3034       36/119       50:29     1:44:18     2:33:48     1:00:07    8:10     3:33:55
266   Dan Laird              M4044       36/135       45:18     1:36:41     2:26:16     1:07:45    8:11     3:34:00
267   Eric Hauge             M2529       38/127       48:54     1:44:14     2:34:46       59:16    8:11     3:34:02
268   Bryan Brownsberger     M4044       37/135       46:52     1:39:06     2:25:55     1:08:10    8:11     3:34:04
269   Joe Nolan              M2529       39/127       50:01     1:44:43     2:34:31       59:44    8:11     3:34:14
270   David Bennett          M5054        17/87       50:04     1:46:42     2:37:34       56:45    8:11     3:34:18
271   Joe Wickard            M2529       40/127       46:57     1:38:41     2:28:46     1:05:34    8:11     3:34:20
272   Mike Castagnoli        M2529       41/127       45:42     1:38:04     2:27:06     1:07:20    8:12     3:34:25
273   Nicholas McVey         M1519         7/30       50:49     1:47:01     2:37:29       57:01    8:12     3:34:30
274   Curt Bennethum         M3539       37/146       48:08     1:42:00     2:34:05     1:00:37    8:12     3:34:42
275   Nathan White           M2529       42/127       44:41     1:34:38     2:21:36     1:13:16    8:13     3:34:51
276   Mike Lasky             M5559         6/55       50:30     1:45:09     2:35:11       59:58    8:13     3:35:09
277   Steven Fulton          M5559         7/55       49:40     1:43:55     2:33:24     1:01:47    8:13     3:35:10
278   Manuel Moral           M5054        18/87       48:18     1:40:40     2:31:45     1:03:37    8:14     3:35:22
279   Jamie Stensland        F4549         4/67       49:36     1:45:24     2:37:39       57:44    8:14     3:35:23
280   Jamie Fouts            M3539       38/146       51:53     1:48:03     2:38:00       57:31    8:14     3:35:30
281   Dave Baitinger         M2529       43/127       44:49     1:35:11     2:25:32     1:09:58    8:14     3:35:30
282   Ronald Martin          M5054        19/87       49:24     1:43:29     2:32:38     1:02:53    8:14     3:35:31
283   Kim Moore              F4044         5/78       50:03     1:45:37     2:36:04       59:30    8:14     3:35:33
284   Nathan Kauffman        M3034       37/119       46:51     1:38:57     2:27:10     1:08:25    8:14     3:35:35
285   Doug Philiph           M5054        20/87       52:19     1:48:40     2:39:39       56:16    8:15     3:35:54
286   Mark Bateman           M4549       29/130       49:13     1:43:51     2:33:46     1:02:13    8:15     3:35:58
287   Shawn Gilchrist        M3034       38/119       51:57     1:49:16     2:40:36       55:29    8:15     3:36:05
288   Kendel Richlen         M4044       38/135       47:04     1:40:22     2:30:14     1:05:55    8:15     3:36:08
289   Jenni Walsh            F4044         6/78       49:26     1:44:59     2:35:45     1:00:24    8:15     3:36:09
290   Kevin Banasik          M2529       44/127       51:00     1:45:55     2:36:43       59:28    8:16     3:36:11
291   Adam Mohling           M2529       45/127       49:02     1:43:34     2:32:56     1:03:17    8:16     3:36:13
292   Erich Sneller          M2024        23/83       50:39     1:46:07     2:37:26       58:51    8:16     3:36:16
293   Greg Madden            M3034       39/119       49:12     1:44:02     2:33:46     1:02:43    8:16     3:36:29
294   Patches Breed          F3539        8/122       47:46     1:42:02     2:34:54     1:01:42    8:16     3:36:35
295   Travis Busby           M3539       39/146       52:30     1:49:31     2:40:23       56:14    8:17     3:36:36
296   Steph Whitmore         F3034        8/102       48:58     1:44:10     2:35:27     1:01:19    8:17     3:36:46
297   Molly Nedved           F2529       14/120       48:17     1:42:53     2:34:52     1:01:57    8:17     3:36:48
298   Scott Moyer            M3034       40/119       52:12     1:48:40     2:38:43       58:11    8:17     3:36:53
299   Patrick Miller         M3034       41/119       53:58     1:48:56     2:37:15       59:42    8:17     3:36:56
300   Glenn Primeau          M4549       30/130       47:46     1:43:24     2:34:10     1:02:50    8:17     3:37:00
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301   Abby Jones             F2529       15/120       49:44     1:46:28     2:37:41       59:26    8:18     3:37:06
302   Nathan Rourke          M0114          1/2       51:45     1:49:18     2:39:29       57:49    8:18     3:37:18
303   Max Kesner             M5054        21/87       49:18     1:44:04     2:33:43     1:03:36    8:18     3:37:19
304   Daniel Erusha          M3034       42/119       53:52     1:51:48     2:42:19       55:08    8:18     3:37:27
305   Gregory Vanmarter      M3539       40/146       46:47     1:38:04     2:32:12     1:05:16    8:18     3:37:28
306   Lisa Clinton           F2024         8/91       50:43     1:46:20     2:36:23     1:01:07    8:19     3:37:29
307   Thomas Venner          M5054        22/87       49:19     1:44:07     2:33:48     1:03:49    8:19     3:37:37
308   Brett Rutter           M2529       46/127       52:35     1:50:04     2:42:17       55:33    8:19     3:37:49
309   Derek Chandler         M3034       43/119       49:36     1:42:06     2:31:35     1:06:15    8:19     3:37:49
310   Michael Ariston        M3539       41/146       45:04     1:36:07     2:22:36     1:15:27    8:20     3:38:02
311   Joy Culberson          F3539        9/122       47:07     1:40:33     2:31:41     1:06:28    8:20     3:38:08
312   Ann Gramkow            F2529       16/120       51:57     1:48:57     2:40:14       57:58    8:20     3:38:12
313   Mario Garcia           M5054        23/87       44:40     1:39:41     2:36:41     1:01:32    8:20     3:38:12
314   Jay Soupene            M4044       39/135       50:19     1:45:13     2:35:59     1:02:20    8:20     3:38:18
315   Todd Elder             M3034       44/119       47:48     1:41:16     2:33:11     1:05:16    8:21     3:38:26
316   David Ness             M3539       42/146       51:46     1:48:41     2:39:21       59:09    8:21     3:38:30
317   Michael Ting           M3034       45/119       51:43     1:49:20     2:41:11       57:24    8:21     3:38:34
318   Anne Norsted           F3034        9/102       52:06     1:49:44     2:42:32       56:06    8:21     3:38:37
319   Kyle Vollstedt         M2529       47/127       52:07     1:48:50     2:39:20       59:19    8:21     3:38:38
320   Stacey Loth            F4044         7/78       52:04     1:49:44     2:42:16       56:35    8:22     3:38:51
321   Jonathan Findlay       M1519         8/30       49:28     1:43:53     2:35:51     1:03:03    8:22     3:38:54
322   Julie Call             F2529       17/120       51:14     1:47:40     2:39:04       59:51    8:22     3:38:54
323   Blake Wageman          F2529       18/120       51:07     1:47:34     2:40:11       58:46    8:22     3:38:56
324   Douglas Dulli          M5559         8/55       51:28     1:48:52     2:40:45       58:14    8:22     3:38:58
325   Chris Woods            M3539       43/146       47:24     1:44:12     2:37:40     1:01:20    8:22     3:38:59
326   Memory Eltjes          F3034       10/102       51:27     1:48:22     2:39:28       59:34    8:22     3:39:01
327   Yoshiko Jo             F4549         5/67       52:15     1:49:48     2:42:25       56:40    8:22     3:39:04
328   Marty Hogan            M4549       31/130       49:17     1:46:00     2:38:12     1:01:03    8:23     3:39:15
329   Patrick Campbell       M5559         9/55       52:19     1:49:49     2:42:33       56:45    8:23     3:39:17
330   John Morchinek         M5054        24/87       49:23     1:44:10     2:34:49     1:04:30    8:23     3:39:18
331   Jess Heying            F3539       10/122       52:08     1:49:51     2:42:35       56:46    8:23     3:39:20
332   Summer Chevalier Schus F3034       11/102       52:11     1:49:51     2:42:37       56:44    8:23     3:39:21
333   Chelsea Anderson       F2024         9/91       52:04     1:49:46     2:42:31       56:51    8:23     3:39:21
334   Caitlin Moore          F2024        10/91       51:18     1:47:12     2:37:39     1:01:46    8:23     3:39:24
335   Don Sullivan           M3539       44/146       52:04     1:49:49     2:42:35       56:52    8:23     3:39:26
336   Rita Weaver            F3034       12/102       51:50     1:48:09     2:39:33       59:55    8:23     3:39:27
337   Paul Stein             M5054        25/87       52:04     1:50:43     2:42:40       56:50    8:23     3:39:29
338   Chris Clay             M1519         9/30       40:36     1:25:19     2:11:21     1:28:10    8:23     3:39:30
339   Adam Hoffman           M2529       48/127       52:04     1:49:45     2:42:30       57:05    8:23     3:39:35
340   Zach Cloe              M2529       49/127       43:52     1:34:00     2:25:09     1:14:28    8:23     3:39:36
341   Dean Dziedzic          M4044       40/135       49:18     1:44:04     2:33:49     1:05:48    8:23     3:39:36
342   Eddie Gaul             M4044       41/135       51:53     1:49:00     2:39:59       59:40    8:23     3:39:38
343   Scott Jones            WHEEL          1/1       43:54     1:33:44     2:27:50     1:11:58    8:24     3:39:47
344   Brad Kielhofner        M4549       32/130       50:24     1:47:37     2:39:41     1:00:07    8:24     3:39:48
345   Jeff Easton            M5559        10/55       52:01     1:49:45     2:42:30       57:38    8:25     3:40:07
346   Chelsie Kohns          F2024        11/91       51:52     1:49:33     2:42:28       57:46    8:25     3:40:13
347   Chad Tuttle            M3034       46/119       52:35     1:50:04     2:42:17       58:00    8:25     3:40:16
348   Leanne Steinbrunn      F3539       11/122       51:14     1:47:15     2:38:49     1:01:29    8:25     3:40:17
349   Jesse Scholten         M2529       50/127       49:57     1:44:31     2:36:03     1:04:17    8:25     3:40:20
350   Matthew Nelson         M2024        24/83       50:35     1:46:00     2:35:51     1:04:30    8:25     3:40:21
351   Shannon Olney          F3539       12/122       52:01     1:49:41     2:42:33       57:50    8:25     3:40:23
352   Karen Murphy           F3034       13/102       50:53     1:47:45     2:40:29       59:58    8:25     3:40:27
353   Raul Ceron             M5559        11/55       52:18     1:49:48     2:42:35       58:08    8:26     3:40:42
354   Nikki Roetman          F3539       13/122       51:34     1:49:38     2:42:07       58:47    8:26     3:40:53
355   Guillermo Rodriguez    M4044       42/135       50:55     1:29:23     2:25:21     1:15:35    8:26     3:40:55
356   Garret Strand          M1519        10/30       49:06     1:42:44     2:34:09     1:06:46    8:26     3:40:55
357   Julie Perkins          F3539       14/122       52:22     1:48:53     2:40:37     1:00:37    8:27     3:41:13
358   Jeff Stewart           M2529       51/127       51:03     1:48:31     2:41:15     1:00:03    8:27     3:41:17
359   Peter Shea             M4044       43/135       52:30     1:49:59     2:41:28       59:50    8:27     3:41:17
360   Michael Schwab         M4549       33/130       50:29     1:47:22     2:39:12     1:02:07    8:27     3:41:18
361   Max Knepper            M3034       47/119       53:13     1:50:32     2:41:26     1:00:03    8:28     3:41:29
362   Brian Culich           M4549       34/130       50:22     1:46:14     2:38:07     1:03:33    8:28     3:41:40
363   Annie Waligora         F2529       19/120       49:07     1:45:16     2:36:03     1:05:37    8:28     3:41:40
364   Laura Lillie           F3034       14/102       46:58     1:40:37     2:33:44     1:08:05    8:28     3:41:48
365   John Wilk              M5054        26/87       51:16     1:49:21     2:42:16       59:39    8:29     3:41:54
366   David Asp              M6064         1/25       51:49     1:49:32     2:42:21       59:52    8:29     3:42:12
367   Julie Grove            F3539       15/122       52:03     1:49:47     2:42:25       59:57    8:30     3:42:22
368   Christopher Cleveland  M4044       44/135       52:25     1:49:20     2:40:49     1:01:37    8:30     3:42:25
369   Brenda Bartz           F3539       16/122       52:19     1:49:49     2:42:46       59:41    8:30     3:42:27
370   Brad Ewest             M5559        12/55       49:09     1:43:56     2:34:48     1:07:54    8:30     3:42:41
371   Andrew Johnson         M3539       45/146       51:30     1:48:18     2:40:30     1:02:14    8:31     3:42:44
372   Jorge Garcia           M3539       46/146       54:13     1:52:30     2:44:20       58:27    8:31     3:42:47
373   Jon Murphy             M4044       45/135       49:03     1:44:07     2:35:58     1:06:51    8:31     3:42:49
374   Ron Evens              M4549       35/130       51:02     1:48:19     2:40:22     1:02:28    8:31     3:42:50
375   Vicki Vanderkwaak      F5054         3/44       51:21     1:49:28     2:42:19     1:00:31    8:31     3:42:50
376   Justin Frerichs        M3034       48/119       53:23     1:51:24     2:43:19       59:39    8:31     3:42:58
377   Torey Lasater          F2024        12/91       52:05     1:49:48     2:42:33     1:00:29    8:31     3:43:02
378   Trisha Vandusseldorp   F2024        13/91       53:29     1:52:10     2:45:04       58:00    8:31     3:43:04
379   Peter Holmlund         M2529       52/127       51:20     1:49:02     2:38:40     1:04:27    8:31     3:43:07
380   Colleen Jason          F4549         6/67       50:35     1:48:19     2:41:09     1:02:04    8:32     3:43:12
381   Steve Rourke           M4549       36/130       51:45     1:49:17     2:41:29     1:01:51    8:32     3:43:19
382   Frances Baillon        F3539       17/122       53:24     1:51:09     2:42:34     1:00:50    8:32     3:43:23
383   Phillip Kitzer         M3539       47/146       53:24     1:51:09     2:42:35     1:00:50    8:32     3:43:24
384   Emily Locher           F3539       18/122       50:14     1:47:15     2:39:34     1:03:59    8:32     3:43:33
385   Mark Overton           M4549       37/130       52:26     1:48:59     2:40:05     1:03:30    8:32     3:43:34
386   Adeline Kluth          F2529       20/120       53:19     1:53:55     2:47:43       55:54    8:33     3:43:36
387   Benton Frey            M3539       48/146       49:49     1:45:30     2:38:37     1:05:07    8:33     3:43:44
388   Jason Wester           M3539       49/146       45:59     1:39:23     2:33:26     1:10:34    8:33     3:43:59
389   Matt Reekers           M3034       49/119       51:55     1:49:21     2:41:53     1:02:07    8:33     3:44:00
390   Steve Sikkink          M4549       38/130       50:43     1:48:46     2:42:06     1:01:59    8:34     3:44:04
391   Natalie Smith          F2529       21/120       52:57     1:46:52     2:38:45     1:05:24    8:34     3:44:08
392   Mike Johnson           M4044       46/135       48:45     1:42:57     2:35:47     1:08:22    8:34     3:44:09
393   Grant Witte            M2529       53/127       48:24     1:42:01     2:37:12     1:07:12    8:34     3:44:23
394   Andrew Sage            M2529       54/127       52:03     1:49:28     2:41:36     1:02:52    8:35     3:44:28
395   Jeffrey Ryan           M4044       47/135       50:24     1:45:58     2:36:30     1:07:58    8:35     3:44:28
396   Joel Duncan            M4549       39/130       49:01     1:43:11     2:32:45     1:11:50    8:35     3:44:35
397   John Deangelis         M4549       40/130       52:04     1:49:46     2:42:37     1:02:01    8:35     3:44:37
398   Mike Lesage            M4044       48/135       52:04     1:49:45     2:42:41     1:02:12    8:35     3:44:52
399   Greg Crisman           M6064         2/25       54:24     1:53:57     2:46:42       58:15    8:36     3:44:56
400   Alan Dispirito         M5559        13/55       52:05     1:50:41     2:42:40     1:02:25    8:36     3:45:05
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Joseph Fecker          M4044       49/135       47:32     1:43:27     2:38:51     1:06:22    8:36     3:45:12
402   Robert Brown           M2024        25/83       43:12     1:33:12     2:32:10     1:13:08    8:36     3:45:18
403   Anthony Burke          M4549       41/130       52:17     1:49:43     2:42:32     1:02:46    8:36     3:45:18
404   James Rohlfing         M5054        27/87       53:52     1:52:35     2:45:44       59:40    8:37     3:45:23
405   James Clevenger        M3034       50/119       52:20     1:45:26     2:36:54     1:08:33    8:37     3:45:26
406   Mike May               M6064         3/25       53:17     1:50:21     2:44:16     1:01:24    8:37     3:45:39
407   Charles Graysmark      M3539       50/146       44:53     1:38:15     2:32:23     1:13:30    8:38     3:45:53
408   Eugene Wallingford     M4549       42/130       53:25     1:52:22     2:46:59       58:58    8:38     3:45:56
409   Justin Villere         M2529       55/127       53:45     1:51:34     2:43:08     1:02:50    8:38     3:45:58
410   Joshua Shively         M3539       51/146       56:10     1:56:54     2:48:47       57:15    8:38     3:46:01
411   Patrick Schwebach      M4044       50/135       52:37     1:50:56     2:44:04     1:02:11    8:39     3:46:14
412   Choua Sayaxang         M3034       51/119       56:31     1:53:31     2:46:42       59:40    8:39     3:46:22
413   Marcus Fricke          M3539       52/146       49:31     1:44:21     2:35:01     1:11:25    8:39     3:46:25
414   Jerry Meinerts         M3539       53/146       49:31     1:44:22     2:35:01     1:11:25    8:39     3:46:26
415   Krystle Primus         F2529       22/120       55:04     1:53:56     2:47:16       59:13    8:39     3:46:29
416   Nicholas Althoff       M2529       56/127       54:56     1:53:41     2:45:57     1:00:36    8:39     3:46:32
417   Diana Friesen          F3034       15/102       51:07     1:47:33     2:40:11     1:06:26    8:39     3:46:36
418   Kevin Cutsforth        M5559        14/55       52:32     1:51:22     2:44:03     1:02:41    8:40     3:46:44
419   Jerry Peterson         M4549       43/130       52:08     1:49:53     2:43:14     1:03:31    8:40     3:46:45
420   Andrew Martin          M2529       57/127       48:36     1:47:06     2:41:11     1:05:40    8:40     3:46:50
421   Marty Thomas           M4549       44/130       52:04     1:49:44     2:42:18     1:04:33    8:40     3:46:51
422   Robert Hill            M6064         4/25       53:24     1:51:15     2:43:48     1:03:06    8:40     3:46:53
423   Lisa Lemaster          F3539       19/122       54:22     1:53:06     2:46:14     1:00:46    8:40     3:46:59
424   Fred Mooney            M4549       45/130       49:18     1:44:09     2:37:35     1:09:25    8:40     3:46:59
425   Shawna Thornton        F3539       20/122       48:51     1:47:27     2:42:41     1:04:20    8:40     3:47:00
426   Jeremy Heimerl         M2024        26/83       53:14     1:49:29     2:41:03     1:06:05    8:41     3:47:07
427   Amy Holtman            F3034       16/102       54:04     1:53:50     2:47:14       59:55    8:41     3:47:08
428   Jaime Lundgren         F2529       23/120       52:27     1:51:27     2:44:14     1:02:55    8:41     3:47:09
429   Eric Peterson          M3034       52/119       51:59     1:49:44     2:42:41     1:04:29    8:41     3:47:09
430   Royce Woodroffe        M2024        27/83       43:38     1:34:17     2:27:49     1:19:27    8:41     3:47:15
431   Olivia Christensen     F3034       17/102       51:32     1:49:40     2:42:32     1:04:44    8:41     3:47:15
432   William January        M5559        15/55       53:28     1:54:27     2:48:05       59:12    8:41     3:47:16
433   Jake Leih              M1519        11/30       49:27     1:49:54     2:42:06     1:05:21    8:41     3:47:26
434   Lance Niewenhuis       M3539       54/146       54:04     1:54:04     2:48:11       59:22    8:42     3:47:32
435   Pam Sailors            F4549         7/67       52:08     1:49:47     2:42:32     1:05:03    8:42     3:47:35
436   Brad Doty              M5054        28/87       53:48     1:53:23     2:46:52     1:00:44    8:42     3:47:36
437   Mark Flagg             M4549       46/130       54:05     1:54:05     2:48:12       59:29    8:42     3:47:41
438   Larry Seibert          M4549       47/130       52:05     1:49:48     2:42:47     1:04:56    8:42     3:47:42
439   Mike Stein             M3539       55/146       54:58     1:55:31     2:49:02       58:42    8:42     3:47:44
440   Charles Goodall        M4549       48/130       54:19     1:53:52     2:48:21       59:26    8:42     3:47:47
441   Matt Myren             M4044       51/135       54:20     1:53:52     2:48:21       59:27    8:42     3:47:48
442   David Henry            M4549       49/130       55:05     1:55:41     2:49:51       58:13    8:43     3:48:04
443   Scott Hoffman          M4549       50/130       48:05     1:42:22     2:31:18     1:16:49    8:43     3:48:07
444   Brian Kura             M2529       58/127       45:14     1:38:42     2:32:52     1:15:21    8:43     3:48:12
445   Molly Hussey           F2024        14/91       52:07     1:50:02     2:43:56     1:04:20    8:43     3:48:15
446   John Vieth             M4549       51/130       51:33     1:49:14     2:42:27     1:05:51    8:43     3:48:17
447   David Liss             M4044       52/135       52:37     1:50:25     2:43:43     1:04:37    8:43     3:48:19
448   Angie Rice             F4044         8/78       51:31     1:50:14     2:44:42     1:03:56    8:44     3:48:37
449   Ed Harris              M5054        29/87       51:38     1:48:39     2:41:45     1:06:58    8:44     3:48:42
450   Matt McCright          M5054        30/87       54:22     1:54:58     2:49:24       59:33    8:45     3:48:56
451   Scott Long             M3034       53/119       53:44     1:52:28     2:45:22     1:03:40    8:45     3:49:02
452   Craig Edmondson        M5054        31/87       48:50     1:42:51     2:32:50     1:16:15    8:45     3:49:05
453   Theresa Prisco         F2529       24/120       50:59     1:47:46     2:40:29     1:08:40    8:45     3:49:08
454   Stuart Ault            M4549       52/130       54:09     1:51:47     2:45:09     1:04:07    8:45     3:49:16
455   Michael Schulte        M4549       53/130       54:22     1:54:53     2:49:22       59:54    8:46     3:49:16
456   Brian Schnebbe         M3539       56/146       48:32     1:42:42     2:37:36     1:11:45    8:46     3:49:20
457   Allen Moede            M3034       54/119       49:14     1:46:00     2:40:34     1:08:47    8:46     3:49:21
458   Samuel Houston         M4044       53/135       54:18     1:55:10     2:49:23     1:00:06    8:46     3:49:29
459   Baltazar Fernandez     M5559        16/55       49:34     1:47:41     2:41:17     1:08:14    8:46     3:49:31
460   Marc Bumgarner         M4549       54/130       53:45     1:51:32     2:45:27     1:04:07    8:46     3:49:34
461   Roy Kottal             M5559        17/55       54:25     1:54:33     2:48:54     1:00:40    8:46     3:49:34
462   David Hostetter        M3034       55/119       48:37     1:43:10     2:35:57     1:13:41    8:46     3:49:37
463   Steve Sabra            VISUA          1/2       55:45     1:56:34     2:49:37     1:00:04    8:46     3:49:41
464   Lindsey Carlin         F2529       25/120       51:30     1:48:52     2:46:16     1:03:31    8:47     3:49:46
465   Michael Bahnsen        M3034       56/119       46:14     1:40:55     2:33:36     1:16:13    8:47     3:49:49
466   Luke Klein             M2024        28/83       46:52     1:38:58     2:34:16     1:15:33    8:47     3:49:49
467   Maryann Middleton      F4044         9/78       53:26     1:52:40     2:46:32     1:03:22    8:47     3:49:54
468   John Gregory           M4549       55/130       51:57     1:49:09     2:40:52     1:09:13    8:47     3:50:05
469   Greg Perkins           M3539       57/146       52:22     1:48:53     2:40:37     1:09:45    8:48     3:50:22
470   Nathan Chandler        M3034       57/119     1:02:22     2:03:58     2:56:20       54:03    8:48     3:50:23
471   Wesley Ellsworth       M5054        32/87       52:59     1:52:31     2:47:30     1:02:59    8:48     3:50:29
472   Jason Gregg            M3539       58/146       54:21     1:53:47     2:47:55     1:02:37    8:48     3:50:32
473   Don Woodhouse          M4044       54/135       54:32     1:55:06     2:49:34     1:01:01    8:49     3:50:35
474   Thomas Behne           M2529       59/127       51:40     1:49:17     2:41:52     1:08:45    8:49     3:50:36
475   Kady Telschow          F2024        15/91       53:26     1:52:10     2:45:58     1:04:39    8:49     3:50:37
476   Kasey Uran             F2024        16/91       53:29     1:52:18     2:48:15     1:02:23    8:49     3:50:37
477   Chad Rinehart          M2529       60/127       49:02     1:46:23     2:43:00     1:07:39    8:49     3:50:39
478   Jim Heidt              M3539       59/146       54:54     1:55:32     2:49:04     1:01:41    8:49     3:50:44
479   Ajay Eshcol            M2529       61/127       49:26     1:44:40     2:37:32     1:13:13    8:49     3:50:45
480   Kevin Fields           M4549       56/130       52:01     1:49:38     2:42:32     1:08:14    8:49     3:50:46
481   Lori Gabel             F4549         8/67       51:34     1:48:51     2:42:57     1:07:55    8:49     3:50:52
482   John Stirling          M3539       60/146       52:21     1:49:45     2:43:01     1:07:51    8:49     3:50:52
483   Peggy Hentges          F3539       21/122       54:16     1:54:49     2:48:58     1:01:57    8:49     3:50:54
484   Timothy Smith          M3034       58/119       51:59     1:49:22     2:42:06     1:08:53    8:49     3:50:58
485   Raymond Graney         M2024        29/83       59:54     1:59:43     2:54:09       56:55    8:50     3:51:03
486   Mark Gelbman           M3034       59/119       55:43     1:56:15     2:50:43     1:00:22    8:50     3:51:05
487   Christine Moss         F3539       22/122       55:05     1:55:20     2:49:17     1:01:53    8:50     3:51:10
488   Andrew Degen           M4044       55/135       51:48     1:50:11     2:44:44     1:06:28    8:50     3:51:11
489   Thaddeus Brandt        M2529       62/127       56:24     1:56:21     2:49:37     1:01:57    8:51     3:51:33
490   Jeff Feder             M4549       57/130       50:05     1:47:16     2:44:29     1:07:08    8:51     3:51:36
491   Ashley Fahey           F2024        17/91       53:40     1:52:32     2:46:20     1:05:18    8:51     3:51:37
492   Kyle Nelson            M2529       63/127       52:56     1:49:51     2:46:36     1:05:15    8:51     3:51:50
493   John Haman             M2529       64/127       56:33     1:56:06     2:49:50     1:02:02    8:51     3:51:52
494   John Johnson           M4549       58/130       56:20     1:56:19     2:50:40     1:01:13    8:51     3:51:53
495   Todd Jarchow           M4549       59/130       50:20     1:49:52     2:45:29     1:06:34    8:52     3:52:02
496   Jason Soliday          M4044       56/135       50:46     1:48:40     2:44:28     1:07:42    8:52     3:52:09
497   Takawira Kuvaoga       M3539       61/146       48:56     1:43:43     2:36:29     1:15:46    8:52     3:52:15
498   Jason Rogers           M2529       65/127       54:31     1:54:50     2:49:26     1:02:52    8:52     3:52:18
499   Barry Jackson          M5054        33/87       51:13     1:48:39     2:42:57     1:09:23    8:53     3:52:20
500   Tom Broadhurst         M5559        18/55       51:13     1:48:40     2:42:59     1:09:22    8:53     3:52:21
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501   Zachary Norgren        M2024        30/83       55:27     1:55:38     2:49:08     1:03:28    8:53     3:52:36
502   Daniel Harris          M4549       60/130       49:03     1:43:32     2:43:51     1:08:51    8:53     3:52:41
503   Penny Watgen           F2529       26/120       52:00     1:49:45     2:44:50     1:08:12    8:54     3:53:02
504   Matthew Mandel         M3034       60/119       50:50     1:47:20     2:44:25     1:08:38    8:54     3:53:03
505   Alan Askanass          M3539       62/146       55:43     1:54:26     2:44:35     1:08:33    8:54     3:53:08
506   Ryan Nesbit            M3539       63/146       54:19     1:54:55     2:50:07     1:03:05    8:54     3:53:11
507   Kevin Vaughn           M2024        31/83       49:34     1:44:14     2:38:32     1:14:45    8:55     3:53:16
508   Phillip Pawelski       M3034       61/119       51:58     1:51:45     2:46:42     1:06:35    8:55     3:53:17
509   Matt Bravard           M4044       57/135       51:28     1:52:03     2:46:32     1:06:49    8:55     3:53:20
510   Kevin Miller           M4044       58/135       55:51     1:53:42     2:45:57     1:07:24    8:55     3:53:20
511   Scott Ehlinger         M3539       64/146       56:22     1:59:47     2:56:06       57:23    8:55     3:53:28
512   Joe Hynek              M3034       62/119       51:47     1:49:24     2:42:19     1:11:15    8:55     3:53:34
513   Clark Mitchell         M4044       59/135       54:37     1:54:55     2:48:37     1:04:58    8:55     3:53:34
514   Wendy Foote            F4549         9/67       54:21     1:54:54     2:49:27     1:04:14    8:56     3:53:41
515   Philip Hodges          M6064         5/25       53:51     1:53:46     2:49:15     1:04:30    8:56     3:53:44
516   Jon Bergman            M3034       63/119       54:19     1:49:30     2:41:45     1:12:01    8:56     3:53:45
517   Timothy Elder Ii       M3539       65/146       49:30     1:45:27     2:40:19     1:13:28    8:56     3:53:46
518   Jennifer Noel          F2529       27/120       52:18     1:52:04     2:47:25     1:06:22    8:56     3:53:47
519   Erika Hass             F2529       28/120       53:46     1:54:05     2:49:07     1:04:47    8:56     3:53:54
520   Denise Whiting         F5054         4/44       53:47     1:52:43     2:47:44     1:06:13    8:56     3:53:56
521   Jeff Jansen            M3539       66/146       49:31     1:46:21     2:42:45     1:11:14    8:56     3:53:58
522   Tammy Kronebusch       F3034       18/102       51:42     1:49:37     2:44:16     1:09:47    8:56     3:54:03
523   Gregory Harris         M2529       66/127       51:38     1:51:56     2:47:41     1:06:24    8:57     3:54:05
524   Amy Pence              F3539       23/122       54:59     1:54:45     2:49:49     1:04:22    8:57     3:54:10
525   Mike Sytsma            M3034       64/119       54:00     1:52:34     2:48:29     1:05:44    8:57     3:54:13
526   Laura Jontz            F2529       29/120       51:37     1:51:34     2:47:05     1:07:08    8:57     3:54:13
527   Mark Hanson            M5559        19/55       51:22     1:49:55     2:44:28     1:09:46    8:57     3:54:14
528   Derek Ronne            M2024        32/83       50:31     1:45:45     2:38:51     1:15:27    8:57     3:54:18
529   Dave Schleis           M5054        34/87       56:13     1:58:35     2:53:15     1:01:07    8:57     3:54:22
530   Jill Halter            F2529       30/120       55:11     1:54:15     2:49:14     1:05:11    8:57     3:54:25
531   Jon Laack              M2024        33/83       50:21     1:46:41     2:50:28     1:04:05    8:58     3:54:32
532   Janet Mills            F4044        10/78       54:40     1:55:52     2:51:52     1:02:44    8:58     3:54:36
533   Rhonda Lowenberg       F3034       19/102       53:49     1:54:27     2:49:31     1:05:06    8:58     3:54:36
534   Kelly Davis            F4549        10/67       54:47     1:56:15     2:50:40     1:04:02    8:58     3:54:42
535   Susan Ortbals          F4549        11/67       56:10     1:57:43     2:52:53     1:01:55    8:58     3:54:47
536   Brendan Cary           M3034       65/119       52:03     1:49:41     2:44:36     1:10:12    8:58     3:54:48
537   Patrick Ryherd         M4044       60/135       55:47     1:55:08     2:49:03     1:05:52    8:58     3:54:54
538   Kelly Sorensen         F4044        11/78       49:19     1:45:41     2:40:56     1:14:00    8:58     3:54:56
539   Lisa Wink              F4044        12/78       52:08     1:55:13     2:50:46     1:04:10    8:58     3:54:56
540   John Walker            M3034       66/119       55:14     1:55:20     2:50:58     1:03:59    8:58     3:54:56
541   Narasimha Palagummi    M3539       67/146       56:07     1:57:12     2:52:45     1:02:13    8:59     3:54:58
542   Katie Wade             F2529       31/120       56:27     1:58:11     2:55:07       59:53    8:59     3:55:00
543   Aaron Fleming          M3034       67/119       55:19     1:54:11     2:48:00     1:07:05    8:59     3:55:04
544   Keegan Casteel         M2024        34/83       44:09     1:38:22     2:45:39     1:09:30    8:59     3:55:09
545   Matt Stemper           M2024        35/83       53:48     1:53:06     2:48:45     1:06:25    8:59     3:55:10
546   Ryan Heuer             M3034       68/119       55:09     1:56:28     2:52:30     1:02:42    8:59     3:55:12
547   Jennifer Mejia         F3539       24/122       55:09     1:56:28     2:52:30     1:02:42    8:59     3:55:12
548   Ryan Reichenbacker     M4044       61/135       54:18     1:53:58     2:48:04     1:07:19    9:00     3:55:23
549   Bryan Neppl            M4044       62/135       49:22     1:44:01     2:38:18     1:17:06    9:00     3:55:23
550   Melanie Simpson        F4044        13/78       53:54     1:53:57     2:49:50     1:05:34    9:00     3:55:24
551   Rick Janik             M3539       68/146       49:41     1:46:06     2:42:01     1:13:28    9:00     3:55:28
552   Curt Meyer             M4044       63/135       54:00     1:52:37     2:46:53     1:08:38    9:00     3:55:30
553   Clint Jones            M3539       69/146       54:15     1:53:54     2:49:21     1:06:21    9:00     3:55:41
554   Casey Niemann          M3539       70/146       55:36     1:57:07     2:53:13     1:02:31    9:00     3:55:43
555   Al Hildestad           M6064         6/25       53:33     1:53:24     2:49:08     1:06:38    9:00     3:55:45
556   Joel Hennenfent        M3539       71/146       55:44     1:55:34     2:49:43     1:06:03    9:00     3:55:46
557   Anne Yoder             F2529       32/120       52:56     1:53:04     2:49:19     1:06:28    9:00     3:55:46
558   Jody Lennon            F3034       20/102       53:55     1:55:23     2:50:52     1:04:55    9:00     3:55:47
559   Steve Brandt           M5559        20/55       53:44     1:54:09     2:49:04     1:06:44    9:00     3:55:48
560   Megan Kelly            F2024        18/91       54:43     1:59:08     2:55:36     1:00:15    9:01     3:55:51
561   Michael Delahanty      M5054        35/87       53:29     1:52:05     2:47:15     1:08:42    9:01     3:55:57
562   Benjamin Clement       M2024        36/83       55:49     1:55:12     2:48:37     1:07:21    9:01     3:55:58
563   Ashley Smith           F2024        19/91       55:32     1:55:30     2:51:06     1:04:53    9:01     3:55:59
564   Donna Bice             F4549        12/67       51:15     1:49:37     2:46:27     1:09:34    9:01     3:56:00
565   John McConeghey        M3539       72/146       55:59     1:56:44     2:53:31     1:02:49    9:02     3:56:19
566   Stella Mosley          F4549        13/67       56:16     1:58:02     2:53:30     1:02:51    9:02     3:56:21
567   Shawna Swaney          F4044        14/78       55:53     1:56:31     2:51:04     1:05:19    9:02     3:56:22
568   Mark Bjorklund         M2529       67/127       50:30     1:47:07     2:43:05     1:13:24    9:02     3:56:28
569   Jonathan Erdmann       M2529       68/127       52:08     1:50:48     2:46:15     1:10:15    9:02     3:56:29
570   Dylan Schenk           M2529       69/127       55:01     1:54:07     2:50:23     1:06:11    9:02     3:56:33
571   Timothy Smith          M4549       61/130       56:20     1:58:56     2:55:23     1:01:19    9:03     3:56:41
572   Scott Woods            M4549       62/130       52:22     1:52:17     2:48:02     1:08:42    9:03     3:56:44
573   Matt Hansen            M3539       73/146       50:37     1:47:59     2:42:39     1:14:07    9:03     3:56:45
574   Stephanie Bollini      F1519          1/8       56:21     1:58:01     2:53:12     1:03:40    9:03     3:56:51
575   Andy Lester            M2529       70/127       57:34     2:00:20     2:55:53     1:00:59    9:03     3:56:52
576   Mendy Sebolt           F3539       25/122       55:08     1:56:32     2:52:30     1:04:26    9:03     3:56:56
577   Rich Miller            M3034       69/119       48:05     1:41:52     2:34:57     1:22:00    9:03     3:56:56
578   Kelly Crow             M3034       70/119       56:40     1:58:25     2:54:29     1:02:27    9:03     3:56:56
579   Brandon Ruopp          M2529       71/127       50:31     1:47:26     2:41:24     1:15:34    9:03     3:56:58
580   Anthony Bertolone      M2024        37/83       55:45     1:57:42     2:54:35     1:02:24    9:03     3:56:58
581   Anthony Santiago       M4549       63/130       56:15     1:55:56     2:51:39     1:05:24    9:03     3:57:03
582   Brad Hovey             M1519        12/30       56:28     1:58:26     2:54:30     1:02:37    9:03     3:57:06
583   Karen Hutchcroft       F4549        14/67       55:30     1:55:45     2:51:53     1:05:16    9:04     3:57:09
584   Joe Brokaw             M5054        36/87       53:54     1:56:27     2:53:12     1:04:00    9:04     3:57:12
585   Benjamin Jones         M3034       71/119       55:00     1:54:04     2:49:05     1:08:08    9:04     3:57:13
586   Sarah Miller           F3034       21/102       58:26     2:02:06     2:57:06     1:00:12    9:04     3:57:18
587   Lacey Johnson          F2024        20/91       54:10     1:54:54     2:52:30     1:04:50    9:04     3:57:19
588   Paul Glade             M5559        21/55       54:53     1:52:43     2:45:22     1:12:04    9:04     3:57:26
589   Teri Hartzler          F4044        15/78       54:34     1:57:04     2:53:44     1:03:43    9:04     3:57:27
590   Avril Larson           F3539       26/122       54:04     1:56:36     2:53:00     1:04:30    9:04     3:57:30
591   Liane Zivitski         F3034       22/102       54:30     1:54:32     2:49:52     1:07:42    9:04     3:57:33
592   Bill Sheesley          M3539       74/146       52:35     1:48:10     2:42:39     1:15:01    9:05     3:57:39
593   Andrea Jansa           F2529       33/120       52:08     1:49:25     2:43:39     1:14:01    9:05     3:57:40
594   Erik Nelson            M2024        38/83       54:15     1:54:50     2:49:53     1:07:50    9:05     3:57:42
595   Jeremy Arickx          M2529       72/127       51:38     1:48:39     2:41:45     1:16:04    9:05     3:57:49
596   Brian Mann             M4044       64/135       59:05     2:03:50     2:58:21       59:31    9:05     3:57:52
597   Erik Pueschner         M3539       75/146       55:51     1:58:53     2:55:08     1:02:45    9:05     3:57:53
598   Jaclyn Lee             F2024        21/91       53:58     1:54:36     2:49:27     1:08:28    9:05     3:57:55
599   Chris Elsenbast        M2024        39/83       55:39     1:56:34     2:49:26     1:08:30    9:05     3:57:55
600   Veronica Demmel        F5054         5/44       53:43     1:52:44     2:47:58     1:10:02    9:05     3:58:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF        19.5    LAST_11K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Wade Steward           M4044       65/135       53:43     1:52:44     2:47:58     1:10:04    9:06     3:58:01
602   Brenna Mannell         F3539       27/122       55:57     1:59:04     2:57:26     1:00:38    9:06     3:58:03
603   Peter Schulte          M1519        13/30       55:01     1:55:37     2:54:05     1:04:04    9:06     3:58:09
604   Phil Weber             M4044       66/135       55:13     1:56:29     2:52:11     1:06:02    9:06     3:58:12
605   Christopher Awadalla   M3034       72/119       57:05     1:58:53     2:56:59     1:01:14    9:06     3:58:13
606   Todd Wuestenberg       M4044       67/135       51:55     1:50:10     2:49:39     1:08:36    9:06     3:58:15
607   Jennifer Ortner        F3539       28/122       56:56     1:56:41     2:51:33     1:06:51    9:06     3:58:23
608   Greg Wool              M5559        22/55       59:13     2:01:52     2:57:28     1:00:57    9:06     3:58:24
609   John Stephens          M5054        37/87       50:25     1:47:57     2:45:57     1:12:29    9:06     3:58:26
610   Chad Pierce            M3539       76/146       55:38     1:57:30     2:53:43     1:04:46    9:07     3:58:28
611   Jennifer Caskey        F3539       29/122       55:46     1:56:23     2:52:03     1:06:28    9:07     3:58:31
612   David Kent             M4549       64/130       50:08     1:48:38     2:45:32     1:13:00    9:07     3:58:31
613   Nancy Foxen            F3034       23/102       54:34     1:57:14     2:53:46     1:04:47    9:07     3:58:33
614   Jordan Vernoy          M2529       73/127       53:44     1:53:25     2:49:14     1:09:20    9:07     3:58:33
615   Teri Lyon              F4549        15/67       54:47     1:57:27     2:53:59     1:04:47    9:07     3:58:45
616   Christopher Northrop   M3539       77/146       56:20     1:59:24     2:57:39     1:01:07    9:07     3:58:46
617   Kelly Kietzke          M6064         7/25       56:09     1:58:35     2:55:36     1:03:13    9:07     3:58:48
618   Toni Talcott           F3539       30/122       51:55     1:51:34     2:47:40     1:11:10    9:07     3:58:49
619   Andrew Ott             M3034       73/119       53:30     1:53:45     2:50:57     1:07:54    9:07     3:58:51
620   Jen Fejfar             F4044        16/78       55:27     1:57:28     2:55:04     1:03:48    9:07     3:58:52
621   Jared Brewer           M1519        14/30       56:29     1:58:26     2:54:31     1:04:25    9:08     3:58:55
622   Brennan Buckley        M3539       78/146       54:46     1:55:51     2:51:24     1:07:43    9:08     3:59:06
623   Luke Bibby             M2529       74/127       55:09     1:56:48     2:53:44     1:05:25    9:08     3:59:09
624   Jackie Hood            F2529       34/120       55:09     1:56:49     2:53:45     1:05:26    9:08     3:59:10
625   Jennie Shipley         F3034       24/102       54:14     1:55:11     2:50:55     1:08:17    9:08     3:59:12
626   Kristin Sailsbury      F3034       25/102       55:48     1:58:35     2:55:12     1:04:01    9:08     3:59:13
627   Kim Johnson            F2529       35/120       55:44     1:57:07     2:52:56     1:06:18    9:08     3:59:14
628   Sarah Ellefson         F2024        22/91       51:35     1:49:24     2:45:43     1:13:32    9:08     3:59:15
629   Michael Rassier        M5559        23/55       56:18     1:59:47     2:58:03     1:01:24    9:09     3:59:27
630   Jessica Salvatore      F2529       36/120       52:18     1:49:42     2:43:26     1:16:01    9:09     3:59:27
631   Jeff Marks             M4549       65/130       53:53     1:54:25     2:49:26     1:10:02    9:09     3:59:28
632   Tyre McDowell          M3539       79/146       56:25     1:57:21     2:52:43     1:06:55    9:09     3:59:37
633   Tom Youngwirth         M4044       68/135       51:54     1:49:33     2:47:36     1:12:02    9:09     3:59:38
634   Rebecca McIntosh       F4549        16/67       52:34     1:54:07     2:50:22     1:09:19    9:09     3:59:40
635   Andy Smith             M4549       66/130       55:21     1:57:29     2:54:26     1:05:16    9:09     3:59:41
636   Lindsay Compton        F3034       26/102       56:00     1:57:54     2:54:39     1:05:05    9:09     3:59:44
637   Jeremiah Reed          M1519        15/30       49:20     1:48:27     2:39:11     1:20:42    9:10     3:59:52
638   Gerard Amadeo          M4044       69/135       56:06     1:59:33     2:57:50     1:02:03    9:10     3:59:53
639   Evan Swanson           M2024        40/83       44:57     1:36:30     2:37:01     1:22:52    9:10     3:59:53
640   Jonathan Erdahl        M2024        41/83       55:52     1:58:14     2:55:13     1:04:44    9:10     3:59:57
641   Paul Parry             M4044       70/135       58:34     2:00:29     2:56:37     1:03:20    9:10     3:59:57
642   Samuel Early           M2529       75/127       54:00     1:53:42     2:50:33     1:09:25    9:10     3:59:58
643   Jason Tung             M5054        38/87       55:49     1:57:05     2:53:59     1:06:01    9:10     3:59:59
644   Lisa Sell              F3034       27/102       52:02     1:49:43     2:45:35     1:14:25    9:10     4:00:00
645   Tanner Rundall         M3034       74/119       52:44     1:52:13     2:49:11     1:10:54    9:10     4:00:05
646   Craig Jarrard          M4044       71/135       53:39     1:52:22     2:47:55     1:12:16    9:10     4:00:10
647   Haley Patterson        F1519          2/8       58:18     1:59:36     2:56:10     1:04:01    9:10     4:00:10
648   Mark Iehl              M2024        42/83       58:19     1:59:36     2:56:10     1:04:01    9:11     4:00:11
649   Eric Snyder            M2529       76/127       55:37     1:58:35     2:55:39     1:04:33    9:11     4:00:12
650   Michael Osterbauer     M2024        43/83       56:12     1:54:49     2:48:50     1:11:24    9:11     4:00:14
651   Julie Gould            F3034       28/102       57:07     2:00:02     2:58:11     1:02:05    9:11     4:00:16
652   Jill Smith             F3539       31/122       55:28     1:57:28     2:55:04     1:05:28    9:11     4:00:31
653   Libby Abbas            F2024        23/91       57:24     2:00:17     2:57:30     1:03:02    9:11     4:00:32
654   Jason Olsen            M2024        44/83       44:38     1:35:30     2:31:46     1:28:48    9:11     4:00:34
655   Adam Hoogestraat       M3539       80/146       46:30     1:44:08     2:43:33     1:17:03    9:11     4:00:35
656   James Andreesen        M4549       67/130       53:41     1:53:56     2:50:49     1:09:47    9:11     4:00:35
657   Sam Erdahl             M2024        45/83       55:52     1:58:14     2:55:13     1:05:29    9:12     4:00:41
658   Debi Bull              F5054         6/44       57:32     2:00:19     2:57:14     1:03:41    9:12     4:00:54
659   Amy Harris             F4549        17/67       53:37     1:54:10     2:49:30     1:11:28    9:12     4:00:58
660   Ellen Fennell          F2024        24/91       54:49     1:54:08     2:51:52     1:09:08    9:12     4:00:59
661   Diane Henry            F3539       32/122       51:32     1:49:40     2:44:12     1:16:48    9:12     4:01:00
662   Dave Elsenbast         M4549       68/130       55:45     1:56:58     2:53:15     1:07:49    9:13     4:01:04
663   Robert Tursi           M2024        46/83     1:00:58     2:07:20     3:03:49       57:19    9:13     4:01:08
664   Jennifer Vitko         F3539       33/122       56:06     1:58:24     2:55:50     1:05:22    9:13     4:01:11
665   Erik Swee              M4044       72/135       54:06     1:54:43     2:49:13     1:12:03    9:13     4:01:16
666   Brandon Morton         M2529       77/127       49:57     1:49:21     2:48:48     1:12:41    9:13     4:01:28
667   Wilma Osmun            F5054         7/44       56:21     1:59:45     2:58:01     1:03:36    9:14     4:01:37
668   Eric Jaskolka          M3539       81/146       56:03     1:57:09     2:53:09     1:08:29    9:14     4:01:38
669   Leland Schwartz        M3034       75/119       56:50     2:00:06     2:57:03     1:04:38    9:14     4:01:41
670   Danielle Priem         F2024        25/91       55:58     1:59:20     2:57:30     1:04:22    9:14     4:01:52
671   Jason Niegsch          M3539       82/146       57:11     1:58:41     2:57:53     1:04:03    9:15     4:01:56
672   Erin Davis             F4549        18/67       55:57     2:01:36     2:59:13     1:02:51    9:15     4:02:04
673   Jessie Schrock         F4044        17/78       54:01     1:57:02     2:54:29     1:07:41    9:15     4:02:09
674   Rachel Person          F3539       34/122       54:02     1:57:03     2:54:29     1:07:42    9:15     4:02:11
675   Mary Moritz            F2024        26/91       54:58     1:58:13     2:56:39     1:05:36    9:15     4:02:14
676   Stephen Sengbusch      M2024        47/83       54:49     1:51:33     2:45:55     1:16:21    9:15     4:02:16
677   Jessica Peterson       F2024        27/91       56:52     2:00:00     2:58:06     1:04:11    9:15     4:02:17
678   Alex Frerking          M1519        16/30     1:00:32     2:05:38     3:00:53     1:01:24    9:15     4:02:17
679   Noelle Bolibaugh       F3034       29/102       52:44     1:52:08     2:50:06     1:12:15    9:15     4:02:21
680   Jennifer Williams      F3034       30/102       57:15     2:00:46     3:00:07     1:02:20    9:16     4:02:27
681   Jennifer Boyd          F4549        19/67       54:58     1:55:48     2:54:40     1:07:56    9:16     4:02:36
682   Cathleen Borst         F3539       35/122       56:00     1:59:20     2:57:36     1:05:07    9:16     4:02:43
683   Jim Turnbough          M3539       83/146       52:39     1:50:06     2:47:05     1:15:45    9:17     4:02:49
684   Mark Hathoot           M4044       73/135       54:39     1:53:33     2:49:03     1:13:47    9:17     4:02:50
685   Steven Gebhart         M2529       78/127       56:41     1:57:46     2:55:01     1:08:16    9:18     4:03:16
686   Michael Detweiler      M5054        39/87       55:54     1:58:37     2:56:01     1:07:24    9:18     4:03:24
687   Mark Fox               M5054        40/87       53:28     1:52:52     2:48:04     1:15:23    9:18     4:03:26
688   William Shepard        M1519        17/30       51:35     1:47:31     2:51:10     1:12:17    9:18     4:03:27
689   Paxton Bennett         M3539       84/146       51:54     1:47:31     2:51:10     1:12:18    9:18     4:03:28
690   Marty Swanson          M4044       74/135       57:40     2:01:46     3:00:08     1:03:23    9:18     4:03:30
691   Kevin Sidwell          M3034       76/119       54:31     1:54:53     2:51:17     1:12:25    9:19     4:03:42
692   Doug Ripley            M3539       85/146       55:15     1:56:36     2:53:20     1:10:29    9:19     4:03:48
693   Chris Foster           M4044       75/135       53:58     1:53:17     2:48:37     1:15:18    9:19     4:03:54
694   Jason Butler           M2529       79/127       52:00     1:49:42     2:47:54     1:16:12    9:19     4:04:05
695   Mark Moore             M2529       80/127       52:07     1:49:10     2:43:38     1:20:28    9:19     4:04:06
696   Kent Peterson          M2529       81/127       54:01     1:52:34     2:48:30     1:15:39    9:20     4:04:08
697   Cathy Bailey           F5054         8/44       56:25     1:59:52     2:58:09     1:06:02    9:20     4:04:10
698   Andrew Sutherland      M2529       82/127       58:36     2:01:37     2:59:15     1:04:59    9:20     4:04:14
699   Mark Boland            M4044       76/135       55:26     1:57:36     2:55:37     1:08:58    9:21     4:04:34
700   Katie Nielsen          F3034       31/102       54:51     1:56:09     2:54:22     1:10:16    9:21     4:04:37
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Emmanuel Agno          M4549       69/130       54:48     1:57:13     2:54:25     1:10:16    9:21     4:04:40
702   Richard Carlson        M2529       83/127       49:32     1:45:38     2:45:34     1:19:13    9:21     4:04:47
703   Denise King            F4044        18/78       55:46     1:58:08     2:57:30     1:07:17    9:21     4:04:47
704   Scott Shreve           M5054        41/87       58:14     2:00:02     2:55:39     1:09:11    9:21     4:04:49
705   Steven Bryant          M5054        42/87       56:40     2:00:32     3:00:47     1:04:07    9:21     4:04:54
706   John Severs            M5054        43/87       55:38     1:57:05     2:54:06     1:11:11    9:22     4:05:17
707   Craig Ogilvie          M4549       70/130       55:57     1:56:24     2:52:47     1:12:31    9:22     4:05:17
708   Crystal Nipp           F5054         9/44       56:18     1:59:41     2:58:00     1:07:20    9:22     4:05:19
709   Angie Grubb            F3034       32/102       52:44     1:52:07     2:50:06     1:15:19    9:22     4:05:24
710   Melissa Richardson     F3539       36/122       58:36     2:01:53     2:59:34     1:05:52    9:23     4:05:26
711   Brad Crossett          M4549       71/130       51:57     1:49:16     2:47:40     1:17:49    9:23     4:05:29
712   Heather Stevens        F3539       37/122       56:32     1:59:33     2:58:02     1:07:28    9:23     4:05:29
713   Gary Thompson          M4549       72/130       57:07     1:58:45     2:57:00     1:08:37    9:23     4:05:36
714   Michelle Lybarger      F5559         2/22       56:24     1:58:38     2:56:18     1:09:28    9:23     4:05:46
715   Sharon Hojnacki        F3539       38/122       57:26     1:59:38     2:57:42     1:08:21    9:24     4:06:03
716   Javier Sanchez         M1519        18/30       54:59     1:58:52     2:56:56     1:09:12    9:24     4:06:08
717   Tim Schott             M4044       77/135       54:59     1:58:53     2:56:56     1:09:13    9:24     4:06:08
718   Alan Bauler            M4044       78/135       55:49     1:57:59     2:56:08     1:10:09    9:24     4:06:16
719   David Roseen           M7074          1/8       55:04     1:57:07     2:55:12     1:11:05    9:24     4:06:17
720   Aaron Maue             M3539       86/146       58:19     2:03:01     3:00:49     1:05:33    9:25     4:06:22
721   Jacqueline Selix       F3034       33/102       52:20     1:53:12     2:53:49     1:12:35    9:25     4:06:23
722   Michelle Gallagher     F4044        19/78       54:21     1:57:21     2:56:09     1:10:17    9:25     4:06:26
723   David Chicken          M4044       79/135       55:48     1:57:38     2:55:01     1:11:29    9:25     4:06:30
724   Kristen Strayer        F2529       37/120       56:32     1:59:33     2:57:37     1:08:56    9:25     4:06:33
725   Christopher Perry      M2024        48/83       51:52     1:49:33     2:42:28     1:24:06    9:25     4:06:33
726   Ryan Honnold           M2024        49/83     1:01:06     2:06:11     3:03:59     1:02:47    9:26     4:06:45
727   John Schneller         M6569         1/10       56:16     2:02:18     3:01:31     1:05:15    9:26     4:06:46
728   Carrie Rieger          F3034       34/102       52:12     1:51:16     2:55:28     1:11:34    9:26     4:07:02
729   Tim Reves              M4044       80/135       54:58     1:56:01     2:53:34     1:13:30    9:26     4:07:03
730   Christian Martin       M3539       87/146       54:49     1:55:40     2:54:43     1:12:37    9:27     4:07:20
731   Craig Bence            M5054        44/87       56:05     1:59:35     2:57:59     1:09:26    9:27     4:07:25
732   Patti Minton           F5054        10/44       59:07     2:03:19     3:02:22     1:05:07    9:27     4:07:29
733   Grant Rozich           M2024        50/83       54:13     1:54:51     2:50:39     1:16:53    9:27     4:07:31
734   Kevin Wilhelm          M4044       81/135       55:57     1:57:22     2:54:33     1:13:05    9:28     4:07:37
735   Kenneth Overton        M4044       82/135       54:06     1:51:49     2:48:13     1:19:33    9:28     4:07:46
736   Ron Reichter           M4549       73/130       55:58     1:57:54     2:55:08     1:12:44    9:28     4:07:51
737   Benjamin Hektoen       M2024        51/83       51:46     1:48:00     2:42:33     1:25:23    9:28     4:07:56
738   David Sherman          M3539       88/146       54:16     1:53:53     2:52:21     1:15:57    9:29     4:08:17
739   Alison Dempsey         F3034       35/102       55:08     1:55:41     2:51:12     1:17:06    9:29     4:08:18
740   Lisa Dempsey           F4044        20/78       55:10     1:55:42     2:51:13     1:17:07    9:29     4:08:19
741   Aryn Flood             F3034       36/102       52:04     1:49:45     2:48:40     1:19:50    9:30     4:08:29
742   Alyssa Sanan           F3034       37/102     1:00:01     2:04:52     3:02:23     1:06:18    9:30     4:08:41
743   Ephraim Liefke         M2529       84/127       51:10     1:52:47     2:53:10     1:15:34    9:30     4:08:44
744   Randy Pickard          M4044       83/135       54:15     1:54:49     2:52:13     1:16:33    9:30     4:08:45
745   Teresa Brooks          F3539       39/122       55:22     1:58:11     2:56:39     1:12:10    9:30     4:08:48
746   Jessica Bernard        F2024        28/91       56:49     1:58:44     2:58:10     1:10:40    9:30     4:08:50
747   Linzey Bachmeier       F2024        29/91       53:48     1:54:23     2:51:40     1:17:20    9:31     4:09:00
748   Denise Carleton        F3539       40/122       51:12     1:54:30     2:54:02     1:15:20    9:32     4:09:21
749   Jessica Budde          F2529       38/120       55:32     1:58:04     2:58:00     1:11:38    9:32     4:09:37
750   Samantha Klapatauskas  F2024        30/91       57:37     2:01:16     2:58:15     1:11:47    9:33     4:10:01
751   Amy Oliver             F2529       39/120       54:05     1:54:43     2:53:02     1:17:01    9:33     4:10:03
752   Daniel Dow             M2024        52/83       54:52     1:54:42     2:51:59     1:18:09    9:33     4:10:07
753   Juli Johnson           F4044        21/78       56:33     2:00:14     2:59:04     1:11:19    9:34     4:10:23
754   Doug Cutchins          M3539       89/146       54:59     1:55:42     2:56:48     1:13:37    9:34     4:10:25
755   Valerie Haschke        F3539       41/122       57:21     2:01:04     3:00:07     1:10:28    9:34     4:10:35
756   Travis Trampe          M3539       90/146       57:21     2:01:03     3:00:07     1:10:29    9:34     4:10:35
757   Erick Mandt            M4044       84/135       53:51     1:53:24     2:53:17     1:17:21    9:34     4:10:37
758   Chris Cole             M3539       91/146       56:37     2:01:58     3:03:38     1:07:03    9:35     4:10:41
759   Danelle Kvapil         F3539       42/122       56:03     1:59:17     2:59:49     1:10:53    9:35     4:10:41
760   Julie Reuschel         F3539       43/122       59:30     2:06:07     3:06:32     1:04:10    9:35     4:10:41
761   Chad Hasenohrl         M4044       85/135       55:15     1:56:12     2:54:31     1:16:11    9:35     4:10:42
762   Terry Lingner          M4549       74/130       56:05     1:59:44     2:58:42     1:12:01    9:35     4:10:43
763   Steven McIntosh        M4044       86/135       56:26     1:58:44     2:57:31     1:13:16    9:35     4:10:46
764   Daniel Reed            M5054        45/87       55:23     1:57:42     2:59:17     1:11:33    9:35     4:10:49
765   Miranda Blakeslee      F2024        31/91       55:28     1:58:47     2:58:03     1:12:47    9:35     4:10:50
766   Jeremy Rubin           M3034       77/119       54:46     1:54:41     2:50:15     1:20:41    9:35     4:10:55
767   Dave Kester            M4549       75/130       55:10     1:57:37     2:54:49     1:16:12    9:35     4:11:00
768   Kristina Schmidt       F4044        22/78       59:24     2:04:38     3:05:50     1:05:15    9:35     4:11:04
769   Dionida Ryce           F4044        23/78     1:01:30     2:07:57     3:08:51     1:02:22    9:36     4:11:12
770   Michelle Lamers        F4044        24/78       57:29     2:00:27     2:56:59     1:14:17    9:36     4:11:16
771   David Lake             M4044       87/135       56:39     1:58:15     2:58:16     1:13:05    9:36     4:11:20
772   Dustin Shannon         M2024        53/83       54:36     1:56:04     2:54:52     1:16:34    9:36     4:11:26
773   Christopher Scobba     M2024        54/83       51:18     1:49:19     2:48:10     1:23:20    9:36     4:11:29
774   Timothy Barker         M3539       92/146       59:07     2:03:43     3:03:00     1:08:30    9:36     4:11:29
775   Rachel Waage           F2024        32/91       56:40     1:59:52     2:58:16     1:13:17    9:37     4:11:33
776   Shannon Brown          F2529       40/120       56:35     1:58:58     3:00:02     1:11:36    9:37     4:11:37
777   Carol Litscher         F4549        20/67       57:29     2:02:10     3:02:02     1:09:41    9:37     4:11:42
778   Jason Schroeder        M4044       88/135       57:05     2:02:52     3:01:50     1:09:58    9:37     4:11:47
779   Lowell Hoerman         M6064         8/25       58:08     2:01:46     3:01:10     1:10:49    9:38     4:11:58
780   Rich Rettig            M5559        24/55       57:24     1:59:59     2:59:00     1:13:04    9:38     4:12:04
781   Stacy Berenguel        F3034       38/102       58:45     2:04:17     3:06:06     1:06:10    9:38     4:12:15
782   Chip Boggs             M5054        46/87     1:07:41     2:10:49     3:09:02     1:03:24    9:39     4:12:25
783   Jeffrey Dunlap         M4549       76/130     1:00:29     2:09:14     3:06:12     1:06:21    9:39     4:12:33
784   Mike Knipper           M2529       85/127     1:01:38     2:07:15     3:06:09     1:06:26    9:39     4:12:35
785   Heather Swarthout      F3034       39/102       57:15     2:00:46     3:00:08     1:12:30    9:39     4:12:38
786   Rachel Overton         F2529       41/120       57:44     2:01:37     3:02:02     1:10:41    9:39     4:12:42
787   Austin Broghammer      M2024        55/83       49:53     1:48:24     2:46:44     1:25:59    9:39     4:12:43
788   Lonny Cale             M4549       77/130     1:00:05     2:07:43     3:07:27     1:05:22    9:39     4:12:49
789   Dave Perry             M5559        25/55       54:40     1:55:08     2:54:20     1:18:36    9:40     4:12:55
790   Mark Schindlbeck       M3034       78/119       58:26     2:02:50     3:04:20     1:08:38    9:40     4:12:58
791   Misty Byers            F4044        25/78       54:18     1:56:42     2:57:44     1:15:19    9:40     4:13:02
792   Darla Burnham          F4549        21/67       58:25     2:03:12     3:02:44     1:10:26    9:40     4:13:10
793   Scott Boever           M5054        47/87     1:02:31     2:09:44     3:08:52     1:04:24    9:40     4:13:16
794   Lindsey Niffenegger    F2024        33/91       51:45     1:53:11     2:57:05     1:16:18    9:41     4:13:23
795   Kandace Grabowski      F3034       40/102       56:40     1:59:52     2:58:16     1:15:08    9:41     4:13:23
796   Daryl Grabowski        M3034       79/119       56:40     1:59:51     2:58:16     1:15:08    9:41     4:13:24
797   Paul Sager             M4044       89/135       54:22     1:57:57     3:00:32     1:12:54    9:41     4:13:26
798   Marlyn Miller          F3034       41/102     1:00:40     2:06:52     3:06:06     1:07:25    9:41     4:13:31
799   Kat Williams           F1519          3/8       58:21     2:03:40     3:04:09     1:09:34    9:41     4:13:42
800   Kevin Hall             M4044       90/135       54:46     1:56:16     2:57:12     1:16:32    9:42     4:13:44
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Brandon Koehler        M2529       86/127       59:24     2:04:40     3:05:51     1:08:07    9:42     4:13:58
802   Ernst Steffen          M5559        26/55       56:46     2:02:02     3:04:00     1:10:02    9:42     4:14:01
803   Stephen Taylor         M5559        27/55       57:02     2:02:38     3:03:16     1:10:47    9:42     4:14:02
804   Nathaniel Kavan        M1519        19/30       54:14     1:54:14     2:48:37     1:25:33    9:43     4:14:10
805   Jodee Ross             F2529       42/120       57:11     2:03:02     3:04:09     1:10:01    9:43     4:14:10
806   Michael Maiers         M2024        56/83       53:50     1:54:06     2:57:54     1:16:26    9:43     4:14:19
807   Steven Timm            M4044       91/135       55:20     1:57:15     2:56:04     1:18:16    9:43     4:14:20
808   Rae Mohrmann           F6064         1/13       56:17     2:02:19     3:03:10     1:11:15    9:43     4:14:24
809   Laura Bridgeman        F3539       44/122       56:51     2:02:51     3:03:32     1:10:53    9:43     4:14:25
810   Will Folkerts          M1519        20/30       57:51     2:02:16     3:03:30     1:10:56    9:43     4:14:26
811   Austin Schuler         M2024        57/83       55:04     2:00:31     3:01:38     1:12:52    9:43     4:14:30
812   Jerry Paisley          M5559        28/55       59:25     2:04:41     3:05:52     1:08:40    9:43     4:14:31
813   Justin Farris          M2024        58/83       58:20     2:03:39     3:04:09     1:10:24    9:43     4:14:32
814   Gregory Chlebicki      M6064         9/25       55:16     1:56:56     2:58:53     1:15:41    9:43     4:14:34
815   Nolan Morris           M5054        48/87       56:05     1:58:00     2:56:23     1:18:12    9:44     4:14:35
816   Emily Smith            F2024        34/91     1:00:42     2:07:03     3:09:12     1:05:28    9:44     4:14:40
817   Chris Fitzgerald       M2529       87/127       53:56     1:54:03     2:50:39     1:24:07    9:44     4:14:45
818   Natasha Mulko          F2529       43/120       58:52     2:03:26     3:01:48     1:13:03    9:44     4:14:51
819   Tonja Goodwin          F3539       45/122       53:04     1:55:40     2:59:49     1:15:23    9:45     4:15:11
820   Jake Mains             M2024        59/83       54:50     1:58:03     2:57:46     1:17:27    9:45     4:15:13
821   Dale Stephens          M4549       78/130     1:01:44     2:07:09     3:06:12     1:09:06    9:45     4:15:18
822   Heather Ware           F2024        35/91       53:04     2:01:48     3:01:08     1:14:30    9:46     4:15:38
823   Jeremy Feitelson       M3539       93/146       56:17     1:59:36     2:58:27     1:17:22    9:46     4:15:49
824   Guy Willey             M3539       94/146       46:51     1:39:06                            9:46     4:15:50
825   Laci Zimmer            F3034       42/102       54:14     1:57:35     2:59:43     1:16:14    9:47     4:15:56
826   Jim Beranek            M5559        29/55       55:59     1:59:15     2:57:53     1:18:12    9:47     4:16:05
827   Chris Jeffrey          M4549       79/130       59:20     2:05:42     3:06:08     1:09:59    9:47     4:16:06
828   Shelley Peed           F3539       46/122       58:52     2:04:14     3:05:24     1:10:53    9:47     4:16:17
829   Glen Johnson           M4044       92/135       56:01     1:59:41     3:01:09     1:15:23    9:48     4:16:32
830   Jennifer Cottier       F3539       47/122       54:25     1:55:23     2:57:47     1:18:48    9:48     4:16:34
831   Colin Witt             M3539       95/146       56:37     1:59:48     2:55:55     1:20:43    9:48     4:16:38
832   Aaron Taraboletti      M2529       88/127     1:05:39     2:10:50     3:08:06     1:08:36    9:48     4:16:41
833   Kelly Smith            M4044       93/135       59:19     2:02:33     3:02:35     1:14:22    9:49     4:16:57
834   Linda Ambard           F4549        22/67     1:00:45     2:07:55     3:09:54     1:07:04    9:49     4:16:57
835   Julie Liebe            F4044        26/78       59:58     2:06:07     3:08:17     1:08:41    9:49     4:16:58
836   James Arthur           M4549       80/130       58:01     2:03:27     3:03:47     1:13:14    9:49     4:17:01
837   Amy Steiner            F3034       43/102       58:38     2:04:11     3:05:11     1:11:58    9:49     4:17:08
838   Tonya Cook             F3034       44/102       59:15     2:05:46     3:06:16     1:11:04    9:50     4:17:20
839   Sean Schaben           M4044       94/135       51:35     1:54:24     2:54:11     1:23:14    9:50     4:17:25
840   Scott Mills            M3539       96/146       54:14     1:49:35     2:53:56     1:23:30    9:50     4:17:25
841   Joyce Kelley           F5054        11/44     1:00:32     2:04:52     3:07:08     1:10:20    9:50     4:17:28
842   John Wahlert           M4549       81/130       55:27     1:57:11     2:56:02     1:21:28    9:50     4:17:30
843   Scott Sevedge          M4549       82/130       59:06     2:00:25     2:59:08     1:18:27    9:50     4:17:34
844   Meda Paradise          F3539       48/122       56:06     1:59:54     3:02:11     1:15:29    9:51     4:17:39
845   Ingrid Mathison        F4549        23/67     1:01:30     2:07:58     3:09:15     1:08:26    9:51     4:17:40
846   Jeff Dimon             M4549       83/130       59:36     2:04:06     3:05:58     1:12:23    9:52     4:18:20
847   Ryan Westin            M3034       80/119       54:03     1:55:31     2:57:24     1:20:58    9:52     4:18:21
848   Jaci Ketchum           F3034       45/102       59:38     2:05:23     3:06:36     1:11:48    9:52     4:18:23
849   Asween Mallick         M3034       81/119       56:16     2:00:15     3:03:28     1:14:58    9:52     4:18:26
850   Chelsee Shortt         F2024        36/91       52:17     1:58:15     3:03:09     1:15:18    9:52     4:18:27
851   Henry Jungling         M6064        10/25       58:20     2:02:52     3:03:29     1:15:02    9:52     4:18:31
852   Matthew Speck          M4044       95/135     1:00:07     2:06:07     3:07:00     1:11:33    9:53     4:18:33
853   Brian Mains            M2024        60/83       54:49     1:58:02     3:00:42     1:17:59    9:53     4:18:40
854   Benjamin Kornelis      M4549       84/130       59:02     2:03:58     3:05:33     1:13:11    9:53     4:18:43
855   Zakir Durumeric        M2024        61/83     1:02:53     2:08:43     3:15:12     1:03:33    9:53     4:18:44
856   Laura Sofolo           F3034       46/102       55:31     1:59:21     3:03:29     1:15:16    9:53     4:18:45
857   Lori Griswold          F4044        27/78       59:23     2:04:38     3:05:50     1:12:55    9:53     4:18:45
858   Roger Griswold         M4044       96/135       59:23     2:04:38     3:05:51     1:12:55    9:53     4:18:45
859   Amanda Mathews         F3539       49/122       55:08     1:56:32     2:56:57     1:21:50    9:53     4:18:46
860   Jill Stephens          F3539       50/122       54:43     2:02:09     3:05:28     1:13:28    9:53     4:18:55
861   Ian Weller             M2024        62/83     1:03:50     2:11:24     3:09:11     1:09:46    9:53     4:18:56
862   Lisa Swartzfager       F2529       44/120       59:11     2:06:30     3:10:39     1:08:21    9:54     4:18:59
863   Christine Byers        F4044        28/78       56:41     1:59:14     2:58:46     1:20:22    9:54     4:19:08
864   John Lindquist         M4044       97/135       55:59     1:59:25     3:01:00     1:18:08    9:54     4:19:08
865   Ray Byers              M5054        49/87       56:40     1:59:14     2:58:47     1:20:22    9:54     4:19:08
866   Kelsey Vinnedge        F2529       45/120       57:56     2:02:10     3:04:24     1:14:55    9:54     4:19:18
867   Alycia Preston         F2024        37/91       51:36     1:58:24     3:03:30     1:15:49    9:54     4:19:19
868   Matthew Goodlaxson     M4549       85/130       53:55     1:56:25     2:58:30     1:20:52    9:54     4:19:22
869   Kelly Ross             M5559        30/55       55:47     2:00:20     3:01:24     1:18:03    9:55     4:19:27
870   Shantell Detweiler     F2529       46/120     1:00:58     2:07:28     3:07:56     1:11:36    9:55     4:19:32
871   Tod Foley              M3539       97/146       53:38     1:55:00     2:57:46     1:21:51    9:55     4:19:37
872   Van Dewald             M4044       98/135     1:01:51     2:07:42     3:08:03     1:11:35    9:55     4:19:37
873   Andrea Schaffer        F4044        29/78       54:55     1:58:03     3:02:24     1:17:15    9:55     4:19:38
874   Paula Dierenfeld       F5559         3/22       59:12     2:05:29     3:08:05     1:11:40    9:55     4:19:45
875   Lyndon Johnson         M4549       86/130       54:58     1:56:27     2:55:36     1:24:15    9:56     4:19:51
876   Jody Budde             F3539       51/122       55:35     1:59:51     3:03:36     1:16:23    9:56     4:19:58
877   Angie Hyer             F3034       47/102       55:45     1:59:11     3:01:24     1:18:39    9:56     4:20:03
878   Bob Jacobowski         M4044       99/135     1:06:32     2:13:22     3:12:20     1:07:49    9:56     4:20:09
879   Ahmed Choudhury        M3539       98/146       58:34     2:03:00     3:04:07     1:16:12    9:57     4:20:19
880   Mitchell Lunn          M3034       82/119       58:52     2:04:14     3:05:24     1:14:56    9:57     4:20:19
881   Jim Lathrop            M6569         2/10       58:08     2:03:14     3:04:57     1:15:29    9:57     4:20:25
882   Samantha Brown         F2024        38/91       56:14     1:59:47     3:02:46     1:17:47    9:57     4:20:32
883   Lloyd Vanderkwaak      M5054        50/87       59:37     2:06:42     3:08:27     1:12:07    9:57     4:20:34
884   Seth Ickowitz          M2529       89/127       56:41     1:57:46     2:55:01     1:25:37    9:57     4:20:38
885   Jen Dirkx              F2529       47/120       55:58     2:02:19     3:05:57     1:14:44    9:57     4:20:40
886   Joe Purscell           M3034       83/119       59:29     2:05:21     3:06:19     1:14:27    9:58     4:20:46
887   Craig Corzatt          M1519        21/30       54:44     1:55:13     2:54:31     1:26:19    9:58     4:20:50
888   Stephen Svymbersky     M5054        51/87       56:38     2:04:26     3:07:05     1:13:54    9:58     4:20:58
889   Christa Halonen        F2024        39/91       53:26     2:00:14     3:05:51     1:15:10    9:58     4:21:01
890   Sherry Christensen     F3539       52/122       57:30     2:02:31     3:12:13     1:08:57    9:59     4:21:10
891   William Fisher         M3539       99/146       59:26     2:08:03     3:08:26     1:12:45    9:59     4:21:11
892   Kelsey Moon            F2024        40/91       58:30     2:04:22     3:06:26     1:14:51    9:59     4:21:16
893   Monica Weis            F5054        12/44       56:23     2:01:00     3:03:08     1:18:09    9:59     4:21:17
894   Gina Iverson           F4549        24/67     1:00:45     2:08:07     3:08:46     1:12:38    9:59     4:21:23
895   Timothy Donovan        M4044      100/135     1:05:21     2:13:26     3:15:28     1:06:07    9:59     4:21:34
896   Tara Pope              F3034       48/102     1:00:29     2:07:28     3:09:29     1:12:06   10:00     4:21:35
897   Kari Bakeris           F3539       53/122       56:01     1:59:27     3:01:59     1:19:37   10:00     4:21:36
898   Kevin Saunders         M3539      100/146       59:23     2:06:31     3:10:17     1:11:41   10:00     4:21:57
899   Max Rice               M1519        22/30       59:23     2:06:32     3:10:17     1:11:41   10:00     4:21:57
900   Laura Martinelli       F2024        41/91     1:02:32     2:12:47     3:16:01     1:06:00   10:00     4:22:00
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901   Katie Norris           F2024        42/91       55:37     1:59:08     3:01:35     1:20:41   10:01     4:22:15
902   Dennis O'Donnell       M5054        52/87       50:14     1:47:41     2:52:21     1:29:56   10:01     4:22:16
903   Joseph Henry           M5054        53/87       58:01     2:04:38     3:07:18     1:15:00   10:01     4:22:18
904   Mary Wold              F2024        43/91       59:52     2:07:02     3:07:50     1:14:45   10:02     4:22:35
905   Greg Wold              M5054        54/87       59:52     2:07:03     3:07:50     1:14:45   10:02     4:22:35
906   Jan Hall               F5559         4/22     1:01:10     2:07:18     3:10:07     1:12:48   10:03     4:22:55
907   Todd Harper            M4549       87/130       58:18     2:02:11     3:02:35     1:20:26   10:03     4:23:01
908   Jeff Brock             M3539      101/146       56:13     1:59:36     3:06:37     1:16:34   10:03     4:23:10
909   Roger Pine             M3034       84/119       58:39     2:06:33     3:08:14     1:15:02   10:03     4:23:16
910   Anne Kramer            F3034       49/102       58:06     2:03:42     3:05:00     1:18:23   10:04     4:23:23
911   Dena Sample            F2529       48/120       58:46     2:04:12     3:05:40     1:17:47   10:04     4:23:26
912   Kevin Waddle           M3539      102/146       59:30     2:06:07     3:06:33     1:16:56   10:04     4:23:28
913   David Stivers          M2529       90/127     1:04:30     2:14:58     3:18:07     1:05:23   10:04     4:23:30
914   George Schnepf         M4549       88/130     1:04:17     2:16:14     3:18:01     1:05:42   10:04     4:23:42
915   Marc Soltis            M2529       91/127     1:00:21     2:05:23     3:03:34     1:20:14   10:05     4:23:48
916   Ed Riesberg            M3034       85/119       59:47     2:08:25     3:11:27     1:12:25   10:05     4:23:52
917   Amber Lange            F2529       49/120       55:04     1:57:56     3:03:06     1:20:47   10:05     4:23:53
918   Lael Bagnall           F3539       54/122     1:01:02     2:08:52     3:11:08     1:12:50   10:05     4:23:57
919   Amy Ridout             F4044        30/78     1:01:01     2:08:53     3:11:08     1:12:52   10:05     4:23:59
920   Zachary Johnson        M3034       86/119     1:04:49     2:18:17     3:21:49     1:02:13   10:05     4:24:01
921   Josh Bulman            M2024        63/83       52:57     1:50:42     2:57:39     1:26:29   10:05     4:24:07
922   Salina Winsor          F3034       50/102       57:18     2:03:29     3:07:25     1:17:08   10:06     4:24:33
923   James Laughlin         M3539      103/146       50:31     1:48:49     2:55:19     1:29:15   10:06     4:24:34
924   Tyler Terpstra         M2529       92/127       54:37     1:54:32     2:52:25     1:32:15   10:07     4:24:39
925   Todd Carver            M4044      101/135       58:19     2:03:29     3:04:59     1:19:42   10:07     4:24:40
926   Chris Spencer          M3539      104/146       55:08     1:56:32     2:56:57     1:27:44   10:07     4:24:41
927   Chris Gorman           F4549        25/67       57:14     1:58:58     3:01:51     1:22:53   10:07     4:24:44
928   Barbi Clementi         F3539       55/122     1:02:08     2:09:27     3:12:22     1:12:25   10:07     4:24:47
929   Dewayne Bonnett        M5559        31/55       52:05     1:53:31     2:57:09     1:27:40   10:07     4:24:48
930   Patricia Mosey         F4549        26/67       56:43     2:04:49     3:09:07     1:15:45   10:07     4:24:51
931   Janice Coleman         F4044        31/78       59:22     2:05:38     3:09:18     1:15:42   10:07     4:25:00
932   Laurie Wirtz           F4549        27/67     1:02:28     2:12:14     3:14:46     1:10:24   10:08     4:25:09
933   Brian Vance            M4044      102/135       56:52     2:02:21     3:05:47     1:19:24   10:08     4:25:10
934   Kristin Hecht          F2529       50/120       56:53     2:02:22     3:05:45     1:19:28   10:08     4:25:12
935   Jack Davenport         M2529       93/127       56:29     2:03:17     3:08:57     1:16:22   10:08     4:25:18
936   Chris Bump             M3539      105/146       55:25     1:58:15     3:06:55     1:18:24   10:08     4:25:19
937   Heather Boswell        F3034       51/102       58:46     2:01:32     3:05:40     1:19:50   10:08     4:25:30
938   Jessica Church         F2529       51/120     1:02:33     2:10:57     3:14:14     1:11:17   10:09     4:25:31
939   Jamie Thomann          F2529       52/120     1:02:33     2:10:58     3:14:14     1:11:17   10:09     4:25:31
940   Michael Sturtz         M4044      103/135       58:22     2:01:46     3:03:33     1:22:02   10:09     4:25:35
941   Corey MacIk            M2529       94/127       59:36     2:06:09     3:07:51     1:17:47   10:09     4:25:38
942   Eric Holst             M3034       87/119       59:36     2:06:09     3:07:48     1:17:50   10:09     4:25:38
943   Dan Carolin            M4549       89/130     1:01:09     2:06:12     3:09:08     1:16:32   10:09     4:25:40
944   Angela Haverly         F2529       53/120       55:07     1:57:54     3:00:58     1:24:46   10:09     4:25:44
945   Phyllis Peter          F4549        28/67     1:04:42     2:13:09     3:14:15     1:11:33   10:09     4:25:48
946   Matt Fender            M2024        64/83       59:05     2:04:15     3:06:59     1:18:57   10:09     4:25:56
947   Jesse Harper           F2529       54/120       59:32     2:06:21     3:12:04     1:14:10   10:10     4:26:14
948   Tim Burnham            M5054        55/87       58:26     2:03:12     3:02:45     1:23:38   10:10     4:26:22
949   James Morgan           M2529       95/127       59:24     2:04:40     3:06:20     1:20:15   10:11     4:26:35
950   Josh Meier             M3034       88/119       54:42     1:56:27     2:58:55     1:27:43   10:11     4:26:38
951   Melissa Summers        F2024        44/91       58:54     2:07:21     3:12:01     1:14:44   10:11     4:26:45
952   Jami Kaeppel           F3034       52/102       57:21     2:01:41     3:05:51     1:20:56   10:11     4:26:46
953   Stuart Steffy          M2024        65/83       59:33     2:04:56     3:05:50     1:20:58   10:11     4:26:47
954   Sarah Robertson        F3034       53/102     1:00:32     2:09:36     3:14:42     1:12:08   10:12     4:26:50
955   Doug Oldenkamp         M5054        56/87     1:00:32     2:09:37     3:14:42     1:12:09   10:12     4:26:50
956   Christopher Page       M2024        66/83     1:01:29     2:06:46     3:10:20     1:16:34   10:12     4:26:54
957   Rachel Slezak          F2024        45/91     1:03:28     2:12:20     3:14:15     1:12:40   10:12     4:26:54
958   Brittany Boehnke       F1519          4/8       58:31     2:06:25     3:13:48     1:13:07   10:12     4:26:54
959   Lakisha Aller          F2529       55/120       59:33     2:06:26     3:12:08     1:14:48   10:12     4:26:56
960   Ed Grusch              M4044      104/135     1:01:45     2:13:58     3:17:35     1:09:31   10:12     4:27:05
961   Jeanine Kramer         F5559         5/22     1:04:03     2:14:05     3:17:31     1:09:40   10:12     4:27:11
962   Shelby Cork            F3539       56/122       58:46     2:04:10     3:07:12     1:20:07   10:13     4:27:18
963   Roger Kimball          M7074          2/8     1:02:27     2:10:42     3:13:07     1:14:12   10:13     4:27:18
964   Amy Timmerman          F3539       57/122     1:03:47     2:13:32     3:17:48     1:09:38   10:13     4:27:26
965   Lance Diehl            M2529       96/127       50:50     1:52:26     2:59:15     1:28:16   10:13     4:27:30
966   Linda Stoffel          F3539       58/122     1:00:50     2:09:03     3:12:05     1:15:35   10:13     4:27:39
967   Andrea Mullin          F3034       54/102     1:03:57     2:14:07     3:16:04     1:11:38   10:14     4:27:42
968   Lisa Shaw              F4044        32/78     1:02:59     2:16:33     3:18:18     1:09:24   10:14     4:27:42
969   Eric Gervelis          M4549       90/130     1:00:17     2:07:26     3:11:55     1:15:48   10:14     4:27:42
970   Sara Hanley            F3539       59/122     1:01:28     2:09:46     3:16:02     1:11:56   10:14     4:27:57
971   Richard Strike         M4549       91/130       56:57     2:00:40     3:05:29     1:22:31   10:14     4:27:59
972   Gary Davis             M4549       92/130       58:27     2:02:28     3:04:57     1:23:04   10:14     4:28:01
973   Laura Platner          F2529       56/120     1:01:05     2:08:54     3:13:23     1:14:40   10:14     4:28:03
974   Navin Mukraj           M4044      105/135       59:35     2:06:37     3:08:29     1:19:36   10:14     4:28:04
975   Justin Sample          M3539      106/146     1:00:50     2:08:25     3:11:35     1:16:31   10:14     4:28:05
976   Carissa Laack          F2529       57/120       50:21     1:46:41     2:50:28     1:37:39   10:14     4:28:07
977   Angela Schreiber       F3539       60/122     1:01:00     2:08:49     3:13:18     1:14:57   10:15     4:28:14
978   Olga Beglet            F2024        46/91       57:06     2:00:02     3:07:03     1:21:14   10:15     4:28:16
979   Scott Mikkelsen        M3034       89/119     1:03:26     2:13:59     3:17:12     1:11:06   10:15     4:28:17
980   Amber Mikkelsen        F3034       55/102     1:03:26     2:13:59     3:17:12     1:11:06   10:15     4:28:18
981   Adam Kruger            M1519        23/30     1:00:31     2:02:31     3:05:19     1:23:01   10:15     4:28:20
982   Angela Bishop          F3034       56/102     1:00:39     2:11:18     3:16:42     1:11:51   10:15     4:28:32
983   Sara Boelman           F2529       58/120       58:24     2:04:54     3:08:37     1:20:02   10:16     4:28:38
984   Charles Potter         M6064        11/25     1:02:28     2:11:29     3:12:49     1:15:55   10:16     4:28:44
985   Margaret Mallory       F4044        33/78     1:04:35     2:13:44     3:18:15     1:10:32   10:16     4:28:47
986   Paul Bryngelson        M4044      106/135       58:29     2:04:01     3:05:00     1:23:52   10:16     4:28:52
987   Mary Beth Polking      F5559         6/22       57:29     2:03:47     3:07:35     1:21:27   10:17     4:29:02
988   Charles Hohnbaum       M2024        67/83       56:28     1:58:43     3:03:18     1:25:50   10:17     4:29:08
989   Lanette Miller         F4044        34/78       58:15     2:04:59     3:11:22     1:17:48   10:17     4:29:09
990   Brenda Young           F3539       61/122       59:31     2:05:32     3:09:43     1:19:34   10:17     4:29:17
991   Thomas Perri           M4549       93/130     1:04:43     2:14:53     3:18:20     1:10:59   10:17     4:29:18
992   Denise Coberley        F3539       62/122       59:31     2:06:41     3:10:50     1:18:30   10:17     4:29:20
993   Forey Jacobson         M5559        32/55       54:46     2:02:36     3:12:33     1:16:51   10:17     4:29:23
994   Roger Kramer           M6064        12/25       56:02     1:58:09     2:57:27     1:31:57   10:17     4:29:23
995   Jeff Storey            M3539      107/146       56:21     2:00:11     3:02:21     1:27:03   10:17     4:29:24
996   Natalie Heineman       F3034       57/102     1:05:48     2:16:44     3:19:23     1:10:02   10:17     4:29:25
997   Kyle Hawthorne         M2529       97/127     1:07:09     2:17:56     3:19:49     1:09:41   10:18     4:29:29
998   Christopher Evans      M3034       90/119       51:57     1:58:24     3:09:50     1:19:53   10:18     4:29:42
999   Stacy Demoss           F3539       63/122     1:02:50     2:11:33     3:15:16     1:14:47   10:19     4:30:03
1000  Kurtis Wolgast         M2024        68/83       55:08     1:56:17     2:58:50     1:31:20   10:19     4:30:09
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1001  Jim Taylor             M3539      108/146     1:00:34     2:05:51     3:10:32     1:19:40   10:19     4:30:11
1002  Carolyn Carter         F2529       59/120       56:19     2:02:23     3:04:35     1:25:44   10:19     4:30:18
1003  Tim Eischeid           M2529       98/127       49:43     1:49:27     3:00:39     1:29:42   10:20     4:30:20
1004  Darren Herrold         M3539      109/146       58:53     2:05:41     3:07:27     1:22:59   10:20     4:30:26
1005  Brian Petullo          M2529       99/127       57:33     2:02:59     3:12:53     1:17:53   10:21     4:30:46
1006  Julie Guyton           F3034       58/102     1:02:08     2:09:26     3:12:23     1:18:27   10:21     4:30:49
1007  Beth Rogers            F3539       64/122     1:06:18     2:17:36     3:19:26     1:11:25   10:21     4:30:50
1008  Rachel Ojeda           F2529       60/120       55:00     1:59:25     3:05:06     1:25:45   10:21     4:30:51
1009  Brian Lerg             M3539      110/146       57:26     2:02:01     3:08:43     1:22:11   10:21     4:30:54
1010  Rebecca Gelhaus        F3034       59/102       55:26     1:58:42     3:03:04     1:27:52   10:21     4:30:55
1011  James Kennedy          M1519        24/30     1:04:17     2:12:11     3:16:52     1:14:05   10:21     4:30:56
1012  Jennifer O'Hara        F2529       61/120     1:03:29     2:13:41     3:17:06     1:13:56   10:21     4:31:02
1013  Brian Schmidtke        M2024        69/83       53:44     1:53:26     2:57:30     1:33:32   10:21     4:31:02
1014  Jeff Harper            M4549       94/130       55:10     2:00:15     3:07:01     1:24:12   10:22     4:31:12
1015  Saundra Weston         F4044        35/78     1:03:02     2:12:30     3:18:28     1:12:45   10:22     4:31:12
1016  Daniel Garceau         M4549       95/130     1:01:17     2:11:33     3:16:49     1:14:29   10:22     4:31:17
1017  Curt Watson            M3539      111/146       54:21     1:54:52     2:50:55     1:40:35   10:22     4:31:30
1018  Joseph Drugmand        M6064        13/25       57:55     2:05:01     3:12:10     1:19:27   10:22     4:31:37
1019  Christena Krause       F4549        29/67       58:19     2:04:13     3:06:25     1:25:22   10:23     4:31:46
1020  Sean Salazar           M3034       91/119       57:36     2:06:26                           10:23     4:31:48
1021  Deval Shah             F4044        36/78     1:01:40     2:10:24     3:14:18     1:17:31   10:23     4:31:48
1022  Tallie Dietz           F2024        47/91     1:03:30     2:12:57     3:18:32     1:13:25   10:23     4:31:57
1023  Ana Breaux             F5054        13/44     1:00:37     2:07:44     3:13:09     1:18:53   10:23     4:32:02
1024  Sara Welniak           F2024        48/91     1:03:23     2:14:03     3:16:10     1:16:05   10:24     4:32:14
1025  Kenneth McDonald       M2529      100/127     1:04:43     2:14:54     3:18:26     1:13:59   10:24     4:32:25
1026  Bayle Larpenteur       F2024        49/91       56:49     1:58:44     3:05:06     1:27:21   10:24     4:32:26
1027  Cohen Barnes           M4044      107/135       59:50     2:08:26     3:13:04     1:19:23   10:24     4:32:27
1028  Stephanie Spurling     F3034       60/102     1:00:26     2:07:37     3:14:33     1:18:07   10:25     4:32:40
1029  Hannah Hedge           F2024        50/91       57:49     2:04:38     3:10:22     1:22:19   10:25     4:32:40
1030  Madelein Rheeder       F3034       61/102     1:12:37     2:23:08     3:24:03     1:08:45   10:25     4:32:48
1031  Eric Wasson            M4549       96/130       56:06     2:05:23     3:08:47     1:24:07   10:25     4:32:53
1032  Troy Boone             M4044      108/135       58:07     2:04:32     3:09:56     1:22:59   10:25     4:32:54
1033  Sherry Johnson         F4549        30/67       59:21     2:05:41     3:11:24     1:21:32   10:25     4:32:55
1034  Justin Ehm             M3034       92/119       58:19     2:07:29     3:13:38     1:19:18   10:25     4:32:56
1035  Steven Davis           M4549       97/130       55:11     2:01:52     3:10:19     1:22:46   10:26     4:33:04
1036  Amy Heinz              F3539       65/122     1:04:18     2:14:50     3:18:16     1:14:49   10:26     4:33:05
1037  Rik Anderson           M5559        33/55     1:02:29     2:10:25     3:18:51     1:14:25   10:26     4:33:15
1038  Diann Lee              F5054        14/44     1:00:45     2:10:33     3:16:13     1:17:03   10:26     4:33:15
1039  Sheila Brown           F4549        31/67     1:00:42     2:10:33     3:16:14     1:17:03   10:26     4:33:16
1040  Tom Robinson           M5054        57/87       53:22     2:00:34     3:12:26     1:21:09   10:27     4:33:35
1041  Joshua Kreinbring      M1519        25/30       53:13     2:02:56     3:11:30     1:22:17   10:27     4:33:47
1042  Rick Crawshaw          M5559        34/55     1:04:45     2:16:20     3:19:41     1:14:10   10:28     4:33:50
1043  Owen Siebring          M2024        70/83     1:06:16     2:17:57     3:19:50     1:14:04   10:28     4:33:53
1044  Troy Folkerts          M4044      109/135       57:51     2:02:23     3:08:37     1:25:26   10:28     4:34:03
1045  Kara Stalzer           F3539       66/122     1:02:06     2:09:57     3:16:01     1:18:02   10:28     4:34:03
1046  Heather Stumberg       F4044        37/78       58:56     2:06:27     3:13:19     1:20:48   10:28     4:34:07
1047  Roger Johnson          M4044      110/135       56:17     1:59:52     3:07:06     1:27:06   10:28     4:34:11
1048  Matt Smythe            M2529      101/127     1:03:42     2:17:15     3:17:18     1:17:04   10:29     4:34:21
1049  Tracie Schmidt         F3034       62/102     1:04:31     2:13:44     3:18:45     1:15:42   10:29     4:34:26
1050  Chuck Fields           M6569         3/10     1:02:52     2:12:42     3:17:28     1:16:59   10:29     4:34:27
1051  Scott Willson          M4549       98/130     1:04:32     2:13:44     3:18:44     1:15:45   10:29     4:34:29
1052  Bradley Wilson         M3034       93/119     1:04:16     2:15:26     3:17:40     1:16:50   10:29     4:34:30
1053  Grant Johnson          M5054        58/87     1:01:21     2:08:38     3:12:47     1:21:44   10:29     4:34:31
1054  Lindsay Johnson        F2529       62/120     1:02:20     2:12:40     3:16:01     1:18:35   10:29     4:34:36
1055  David Doebel           M3034       94/119       56:40     2:02:24     3:12:48     1:22:03   10:30     4:34:50
1056  Jesse Jeun             M3034       95/119       57:11     2:03:39     3:09:52     1:25:03   10:30     4:34:54
1057  Michael McCrary        M4549       99/130     1:04:39     2:14:56     3:18:24     1:16:43   10:30     4:35:06
1058  Terri Bunting          F5054        15/44     1:00:34     2:12:32     3:17:34     1:17:37   10:31     4:35:11
1059  Doug Cormeny           M3539      112/146     1:00:30     2:07:52     3:12:57     1:22:34   10:31     4:35:30
1060  James Conner           M4044      111/135     1:01:04     2:08:47     3:12:15     1:23:21   10:32     4:35:36
1061  Richard Shultz         M5559        35/55       59:46     2:06:01     3:09:23     1:26:22   10:32     4:35:45
1062  Dan Brink              M3539      113/146     1:05:35     2:19:56     3:23:55     1:11:56   10:32     4:35:51
1063  Whitney Brink          M3539      114/146     1:05:36     2:19:56     3:23:55     1:11:56   10:32     4:35:51
1064  Dallas Lehman          M2024        71/83     1:05:39     2:15:05     3:21:56     1:13:59   10:32     4:35:54
1065  Morgan McAreavy        M4549      100/130       55:09     1:57:41     3:06:08     1:29:47   10:32     4:35:55
1066  Michael Coborn         M5559        36/55     1:01:08     2:13:21     3:19:13     1:16:45   10:32     4:35:57
1067  Ami Bolles             F3539       67/122       53:07     1:50:14     2:43:10     1:52:48   10:32     4:35:57
1068  Karmel Sueppel         F4044        38/78     1:00:13     2:10:06     3:17:52     1:18:14   10:33     4:36:05
1069  Mary Snyder            F5559         7/22     1:01:37     2:11:42     3:17:39     1:18:33   10:33     4:36:12
1070  Katherine Flickinger   F2529       63/120     1:00:36     2:07:48     3:16:56     1:19:22   10:33     4:36:18
1071  Kevin Shay             M5559        37/55       59:27     2:08:28     3:13:55     1:22:29   10:33     4:36:23
1072  Ronald Conn            M3539      115/146     1:00:51     2:05:40     3:11:04     1:25:26   10:34     4:36:30
1073  Joel Anderson          M3539      116/146     1:01:49     2:10:01     3:13:04     1:23:34   10:34     4:36:37
1074  Emily Larsen           F2024        51/91     1:02:56     2:15:44     3:22:03     1:14:43   10:34     4:36:46
1075  Kim Lacey              F3539       68/122     1:04:22     2:14:44     3:18:14     1:18:41   10:35     4:36:55
1076  Kyle Troyer            M3034       96/119     1:03:00     2:13:52     3:18:34     1:18:26   10:35     4:36:59
1077  David Naylor           M2024        72/83     1:03:00     2:13:23     3:17:24     1:19:37   10:35     4:37:00
1078  Kristin Gronbach       F2024        52/91       58:51     2:09:28     3:19:00     1:18:03   10:35     4:37:03
1079  Miguel Badillo         M2529      102/127       56:09     1:59:31     3:05:52     1:31:14   10:35     4:37:06
1080  Joann Peck             F5054        16/44       56:32     2:01:23     3:09:32     1:27:35   10:35     4:37:07
1081  Maribeth Wright        F4549        32/67     1:03:06     2:15:07     3:21:48     1:15:32   10:36     4:37:20
1082  Kevin Sporer           M4044      112/135       56:20     1:59:30     3:02:33     1:34:48   10:36     4:37:21
1083  Marlyn Poppens         M5054        59/87     1:03:52     2:14:03     3:17:34     1:19:50   10:36     4:37:23
1084  Karen Ries             F5054        17/44     1:00:16     2:12:40     3:19:10     1:18:14   10:36     4:37:24
1085  Erica Brenden          F2529       64/120     1:02:34     2:14:00     3:24:22     1:13:05   10:36     4:37:26
1086  Kelsey Thompson        F2024        53/91     1:05:55     2:19:15     3:24:30     1:12:58   10:36     4:37:27
1087  Benjamin Thompson      M2024        73/83     1:05:55     2:19:15     3:24:30     1:12:58   10:36     4:37:28
1088  Joy Maifeld            F3539       69/122       59:36     2:08:14     3:17:29     1:20:00   10:36     4:37:28
1089  Adam Jerdee            M3539      117/146     1:00:31     2:06:59     3:14:48     1:22:53   10:36     4:37:41
1090  Timothy Carey          M4044      113/135     1:02:11     2:11:22     3:17:36     1:20:08   10:36     4:37:43
1091  Tai Downs              F2529       65/120     1:07:46     2:18:32     3:23:29     1:14:16   10:37     4:37:45
1092  Joseph Lauters         M2529      103/127       57:30     2:02:08     3:22:46     1:15:04   10:37     4:37:50
1093  Todd Billings          M4044      114/135     1:01:12     2:09:29     3:15:37     1:22:31   10:37     4:38:07
1094  Julie Groff            F3539       70/122     1:06:41     2:17:15     3:24:34     1:13:46   10:38     4:38:20
1095  Teresa Algreen         F4549        33/67     1:00:19     2:06:32     3:14:33     1:23:52   10:38     4:38:25
1096  Penny Frey             F4549        34/67     1:00:20     2:06:32     3:14:34     1:23:52   10:38     4:38:25
1097  Kari Bullerman         F4044        39/78       55:20     2:00:27     3:10:05     1:28:25   10:38     4:38:30
1098  Joshua Holmes          M2529      104/127     1:00:05     2:08:49     3:11:52     1:26:41   10:38     4:38:32
1099  Donald Williams        M6064        14/25       56:59     2:00:40     3:14:08     1:24:27   10:38     4:38:34
1100  Enrique Ochoa          M4549      101/130       57:10     2:04:44     3:14:08     1:24:27   10:38     4:38:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF        19.5    LAST_11K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Gloria Linares         F5559         8/22       58:37     2:09:30     3:15:17     1:23:28   10:39     4:38:45
1102  Jennifer Carlson       F2529       66/120     1:00:23     2:10:54     3:16:38     1:22:12   10:39     4:38:50
1103  Gracious Msuya         M4044      115/135     1:03:31     2:14:12     3:17:57     1:20:58   10:39     4:38:54
1104  Maureen McCarville     F2024        54/91     1:01:48     2:14:26     3:21:55     1:17:01   10:39     4:38:56
1105  Emily Stockdale        F2529       67/120     1:02:14     2:11:22     3:15:58     1:23:14   10:40     4:39:12
1106  Tracy Jobe             F3034       63/102     1:03:38     2:13:47     3:18:21     1:20:54   10:40     4:39:14
1107  Seunghee Baik          F4044        40/78     1:04:20     2:14:25     3:21:09     1:18:06   10:40     4:39:15
1108  Andy Kong              M3034       97/119       57:17     2:03:39     3:09:57     1:29:25   10:40     4:39:21
1109  Jessica Snook          F2024        55/91     1:06:18     2:17:58     3:19:51     1:19:38   10:40     4:39:28
1110  Srinivasa Mettu        M3539      118/146     1:03:12     2:14:47     3:25:37     1:13:52   10:41     4:39:29
1111  Mark Allen             M6064        15/25     1:02:31     2:13:27     3:18:50     1:20:45   10:41     4:39:34
1112  Chad Gammon            M3539      119/146     1:02:17     2:12:21     3:16:20     1:23:35   10:41     4:39:55
1113  Jodee Tippet           F3539       71/122       57:08     2:08:43     3:20:04     1:20:04   10:42     4:40:08
1114  Michelle Mullin        F4549        35/67       56:49     2:01:56     3:09:19     1:30:55   10:42     4:40:13
1115  Timothy Knutson        M3034       98/119     1:06:55     2:18:49     3:23:49     1:16:32   10:42     4:40:20
1116  Jenny Shippy           F3539       72/122     1:02:35     2:14:59     3:22:30     1:18:09   10:43     4:40:39
1117  Michelle Lobeck        F3034       64/102     1:02:35     2:14:16     3:22:30     1:18:10   10:43     4:40:39
1118  Chad Bartels           M3539      120/146     1:04:03     2:14:12     3:17:39     1:23:02   10:43     4:40:40
1119  Jenny Syvock           F3539       73/122     1:07:15     2:21:44     3:28:31     1:12:10   10:43     4:40:40
1120  Eddie Skaggs           M4044      116/135     1:04:49     2:18:16     3:21:49     1:18:53   10:43     4:40:41
1121  Thomas McNicholas      M5559        38/55     1:03:17     2:15:16     3:23:43     1:17:01   10:43     4:40:44
1122  Robert Stomp           M4044      117/135       57:31     2:04:16     3:12:54     1:27:54   10:44     4:40:47
1123  Kelly Richards         F4044        41/78     1:08:14     2:16:30     3:24:20     1:16:33   10:44     4:40:53
1124  Beth Hrastich          F2529       68/120     1:02:38     2:13:45     3:24:07     1:16:54   10:44     4:41:00
1125  Kate Brummel           F2529       69/120     1:00:25     2:11:41     3:21:37     1:19:27   10:44     4:41:03
1126  Teri Miller            F3034       65/102       56:23     2:03:26     3:14:25     1:26:42   10:44     4:41:07
1127  Kelli Magre            F4549        36/67       56:55     2:06:43     3:14:59     1:26:14   10:44     4:41:13
1128  Regina Hartley         F5054        18/44     1:04:24     2:14:52     3:21:58     1:19:28   10:45     4:41:25
1129  Christopher Anderson   M3034       99/119     1:02:28     2:10:24     3:18:50     1:22:39   10:45     4:41:28
1130  Chuck Shives           M5054        60/87       54:13     2:01:27     3:14:15     1:27:17   10:45     4:41:32
1131  Don Smythe             M6064        16/25     1:04:05     2:17:57     3:24:13     1:17:20   10:45     4:41:33
1132  Shunsuke Mochinaga     M5559        39/55       59:13     2:07:38     3:15:57     1:25:41   10:45     4:41:38
1133  Gary Carpenter         M3539      121/146       59:34     2:06:57     3:13:57     1:27:43   10:46     4:41:40
1134  Todd Dietz             M4044      118/135       56:56     2:05:34     3:19:57     1:21:45   10:46     4:41:41
1135  Dana Pardekooper       F3539       74/122     1:07:38     2:19:52     3:26:02     1:15:58   10:46     4:41:59
1136  Melissa Fleming        F3034       66/102     1:01:37     2:15:05     3:25:33     1:16:35   10:47     4:42:08
1137  Carol Leist            F4549        37/67       58:15     2:04:09     3:11:42     1:30:27   10:47     4:42:08
1138  Anthony McBride        M4549      102/130     1:02:43     2:10:50     3:18:03     1:24:18   10:47     4:42:20
1139  Lindsey Kauffman       F2529       70/120     1:07:49     2:23:31     3:29:41     1:12:44   10:47     4:42:25
1140  Chris Hudson           M3539      122/146     1:03:27     2:13:30     3:20:52     1:21:37   10:47     4:42:29
1141  Meredith Baker         F2529       71/120     1:04:22     2:14:32     3:19:35     1:22:55   10:47     4:42:30
1142  Keri Bendell           F2024        56/91     1:04:22     2:14:33     3:19:35     1:22:55   10:47     4:42:30
1143  Brian Marsh            M3539      123/146     1:04:44     2:14:52     3:18:22     1:24:10   10:48     4:42:32
1144  Holly Theobald         F4044        42/78     1:02:33     2:14:46     3:21:39     1:20:58   10:48     4:42:37
1145  John Bush              M4044      119/135     1:10:54     2:27:58     3:32:59     1:09:43   10:48     4:42:42
1146  Brent Cooper           M5559        40/55       59:59     2:08:49     3:17:10     1:25:41   10:48     4:42:50
1147  Jill Johnson           F3539       75/122       55:41     2:07:52     3:16:57     1:26:05   10:49     4:43:01
1148  Stephanie Wishman      F3539       76/122       55:48     2:07:51     3:16:57     1:26:05   10:49     4:43:01
1149  Michelle Duncalf       F2024        57/91     1:00:44     2:12:31     3:21:18     1:21:46   10:49     4:43:03
1150  Melissa Lawson         F3034       67/102     1:09:07     2:24:50     3:30:48     1:12:17   10:49     4:43:04
1151  Rahn Johnson           F4549        38/67     1:04:56     2:20:51     3:28:31     1:14:34   10:49     4:43:05
1152  Dietrich Tice          M2529      105/127     1:00:34     2:06:58     3:19:36     1:23:31   10:49     4:43:07
1153  Michelle Rothlisberger F2529       72/120     1:02:34     2:14:00     3:24:21     1:18:49   10:49     4:43:10
1154  Paul Murray            M2529      106/127     1:02:27     2:10:23     3:16:14     1:27:00   10:49     4:43:13
1155  Andrea Vlahakis        F4044        43/78     1:04:03     2:14:30     3:21:54     1:21:22   10:49     4:43:15
1156  Elizabeth Locher       F2529       73/120     1:02:21     2:11:10     3:17:23     1:25:57   10:49     4:43:19
1157  Dave Jones             M5559        41/55     1:06:45     2:18:52     3:28:24     1:14:56   10:49     4:43:20
1158  Charlie Neibergall     M4549      103/130       53:03     1:53:00     2:49:52     1:53:35   10:50     4:43:26
1159  Stacie Humbles         F3034       68/102     1:01:33     2:12:57     3:22:12     1:21:15   10:50     4:43:27
1160  Colleen Jeffrey        F2024        58/91     1:06:17     2:17:58     3:24:39     1:18:53   10:50     4:43:31
1161  Noelle Frost           F4044        44/78     1:08:11     2:22:36     3:29:35     1:14:00   10:50     4:43:34
1162  Craig Carlson          M2529      107/127       49:42     1:50:00     3:11:19     1:32:17   10:50     4:43:36
1163  Travis Israels         M2529      108/127       59:17     2:08:18     3:17:23     1:26:16   10:50     4:43:38
1164  Richard Mauney         M5054        61/87     1:09:00     2:24:25     3:30:49     1:12:52   10:50     4:43:40
1165  John Burke             M5054        62/87       56:41     1:58:53     3:00:18     1:43:44   10:51     4:44:02
1166  Sarah Bair             F1519          5/8     1:06:07     2:19:48     3:28:12     1:15:56   10:51     4:44:08
1167  Nicole Creswell        F3539       77/122     1:06:08     2:19:48     3:28:13     1:15:58   10:51     4:44:11
1168  Bradley Harris         M5559        42/55       59:49     2:07:52     3:13:45     1:30:31   10:51     4:44:15
1169  Denis McCarthy         M5054        63/87     1:04:53     2:16:16     3:23:35     1:21:11   10:53     4:44:46
1170  Tammy Wheeler          F4044        45/78     1:04:44     2:19:55     3:25:52     1:19:03   10:53     4:44:55
1171  Heidi Anhalt           F3034       69/102     1:07:54     2:22:46     3:30:48     1:14:13   10:53     4:45:01
1172  Randy Arnold           M3034      100/119       56:32     2:00:57     3:11:55     1:33:21   10:54     4:45:15
1173  Donald Foltz           M3034      101/119     1:03:42     2:15:30     3:23:05     1:22:11   10:54     4:45:15
1174  Shannon Larson         F3539       78/122     1:04:48     2:16:16     3:24:28     1:20:53   10:54     4:45:21
1175  Misty Nielsen          F3539       79/122     1:04:49     2:16:16     3:23:33     1:21:49   10:54     4:45:21
1176  Eric Liskey            M4549      104/130     1:05:40     2:16:38     3:21:39     1:23:44   10:54     4:45:23
1177  Mark Dunt              M4549      105/130     1:05:31     2:19:44     3:30:08     1:15:50   10:55     4:45:57
1178  Marva Blue             F4044        46/78       59:21     2:10:01     3:20:53     1:25:07   10:55     4:45:59
1179  Jennifer Haines        F2024        59/91     1:02:25     2:15:00     3:24:07     1:21:55   10:56     4:46:02
1180  Cary Birdsall          F3034       70/102       59:56     2:09:03     3:18:21     1:27:53   10:56     4:46:14
1181  Don Ingram             M5054        64/87     1:01:31     2:11:52     3:20:15     1:26:03   10:56     4:46:18
1182  Ashley Schoenjahn      F2024        60/91       55:03     1:58:59     3:09:11     1:37:17   10:56     4:46:27
1183  Terri Ernst            F4549        39/67     1:00:52     2:12:29     3:21:43     1:24:45   10:56     4:46:27
1184  Angie Slickers         F3539       80/122     1:06:25     2:20:48     3:31:10     1:15:27   10:57     4:46:37
1185  Tim Gebhardt           M2529      109/127     1:03:20     2:11:28     3:17:04     1:29:37   10:57     4:46:41
1186  Susan Backes           F3539       81/122     1:06:22     2:23:18     3:31:06     1:15:46   10:57     4:46:52
1187  Kevin Nennig           M2024        74/83       52:10     1:55:47     3:08:50     1:38:03   10:57     4:46:52
1188  Gina Chupka            F3034       71/102     1:06:11     2:21:53     3:30:12     1:16:43   10:58     4:46:55
1189  Jamie Wombacher        F3034       72/102     1:04:19     2:17:17     3:25:10     1:21:54   10:58     4:47:03
1190  Ed Tucker              M4549      106/130     1:02:12     2:11:38     3:18:23     1:28:47   10:58     4:47:10
1191  Julie Branden          F4549        40/67     1:01:59     2:14:21     3:27:05     1:20:08   10:58     4:47:12
1192  Christopher Moorhead   M2529      110/127       56:02     2:01:14     3:14:00     1:33:19   10:58     4:47:19
1193  Doug Van Woert         M2529      111/127       50:50     1:49:41     3:01:27     1:45:52   10:58     4:47:19
1194  Sarah O'Brien          F3539       82/122     1:06:48     2:19:09     3:27:31     1:19:49   10:59     4:47:20
1195  Jordan Rhodes          F1519          6/8     1:06:48     2:19:10     3:27:32     1:19:49   10:59     4:47:21
1196  Jason Freese           M3539      124/146     1:05:54     2:14:05     3:21:16     1:26:08   10:59     4:47:23
1197  Angie Tschida          F3034       73/102     1:05:54     2:14:05     3:21:15     1:26:09   10:59     4:47:24
1198  Laura Christensen      F2024        61/91     1:07:33     2:23:34     3:32:38     1:14:57   10:59     4:47:35
1199  Kim Doerscher-Deppe    F3539       83/122       57:11     2:10:57     3:23:30     1:24:09   10:59     4:47:39
1200  Joel Cooper            M5559        43/55     1:06:26     2:20:48     3:31:10     1:16:48   11:00     4:47:58
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1201  Carlos Blount          M3034      102/119       55:38     1:58:27     3:14:08     1:33:57   11:00     4:48:05
1202  Carol Huber            F4549        41/67     1:01:25     2:12:11     3:21:18     1:26:54   11:00     4:48:11
1203  Sara Gallery           F3539       84/122     1:03:14     2:13:34     3:20:03     1:28:21   11:01     4:48:24
1204  Brittany Jungck        F2529       74/120     1:01:28     2:11:33     3:19:48     1:28:37   11:01     4:48:25
1205  Katie Sherzan          F2529       75/120     1:01:59     2:13:42     3:21:58     1:26:32   11:01     4:48:30
1206  Kathleen Sherzan       F2529       76/120     1:01:59     2:13:42     3:21:59     1:26:32   11:01     4:48:30
1207  Lindsey Hillers        F1519          7/8       58:18     2:03:52     3:05:32     1:43:11   11:02     4:48:43
1208  Tony Janssen           M4549      107/130     1:00:39     2:08:46     3:17:00     1:31:52   11:02     4:48:51
1209  Jocelyn Poli           F2529       77/120     1:01:44     2:11:27     3:22:57     1:26:03   11:02     4:49:00
1210  Kelsey Baker           F2529       78/120     1:08:40     2:23:15     3:30:02     1:18:59   11:02     4:49:01
1211  Pete Hoelscher         M4044      120/135     1:05:00     2:16:20     3:23:21     1:25:42   11:02     4:49:02
1212  Clete Campbell         M3539      125/146       52:54     1:58:37     3:19:45     1:29:22   11:03     4:49:07
1213  Ronald Rudlong         M5054        65/87     1:01:41     2:13:27     3:23:45     1:25:23   11:03     4:49:07
1214  Brittany Feagans       F2024        62/91     1:07:10     2:23:14     3:33:46     1:15:24   11:03     4:49:09
1215  Cori Peterson          F3034       74/102     1:04:21     2:14:11     3:29:50     1:19:23   11:03     4:49:12
1216  Zachary Bolin          M3034      103/119       58:22     2:11:22     3:24:43     1:24:30   11:03     4:49:13
1217  John Lepley            M2529      112/127       59:15     2:05:56     3:18:18     1:31:19   11:04     4:49:37
1218  Nancy Shell            F5559         9/22     1:01:29     2:13:12     3:25:00     1:24:38   11:04     4:49:37
1219  Haley Bosco            F2024        63/91     1:04:22     2:16:28     3:26:44     1:23:08   11:04     4:49:51
1220  Nikki Sobotka          F4549        42/67     1:03:07     2:17:58     3:29:01     1:20:52   11:04     4:49:52
1221  Harlyn Vandergriend    M3539      126/146       59:38     2:08:25     3:23:58     1:26:02   11:05     4:50:00
1222  Erin Butts             F3034       75/102       59:38     2:08:25     3:23:59     1:26:02   11:05     4:50:00
1223  Dirk Whitebreast       M3034      104/119     1:04:21     2:14:07     3:18:56     1:31:20   11:05     4:50:15
1224  Amanda Fahey           F2024        64/91     1:00:02     2:10:17     3:21:41     1:28:44   11:06     4:50:25
1225  Dana Brenner           F2529       79/120     1:03:23     2:14:17     3:25:02     1:25:31   11:06     4:50:33
1226  Neil Paulson           M5559        44/55     1:04:18     2:18:57     3:27:16     1:23:23   11:06     4:50:38
1227  Meghan Meyer           F2024        65/91     1:02:40     2:15:16     3:27:49     1:22:51   11:06     4:50:39
1228  Aaron Wikner           M4549      108/130     1:05:31     2:22:46     3:30:34     1:20:11   11:06     4:50:44
1229  Dan Staples            M4549      109/130     1:00:01     2:10:43     3:21:36     1:29:11   11:06     4:50:47
1230  Erica Kaldenberg       F2529       80/120     1:03:30     2:13:45     3:28:25     1:22:35   11:07     4:51:00
1231  Adam Guenther          M3034      105/119       55:44     2:01:54     3:14:39     1:36:26   11:07     4:51:05
1232  Todd Severson          M3034      106/119       55:43     2:01:54     3:14:39     1:36:26   11:07     4:51:05
1233  Samantha Blake         F3539       85/122     1:02:25     2:18:41     3:33:07     1:18:05   11:07     4:51:11
1234  Kathleen Matthews      F2529       81/120     1:03:43     2:17:30     3:27:54     1:23:19   11:07     4:51:12
1235  Ross Van Marel         M4549      110/130     1:06:58     2:22:25     3:32:22     1:18:53   11:07     4:51:15
1236  Beth Barnett           F2529       82/120     1:04:18     2:17:17     3:28:04     1:23:28   11:08     4:51:32
1237  Patty Pottorff         F6064         2/13     1:09:11     2:27:07     3:37:01     1:14:34   11:08     4:51:34
1238  Paul Carlson           M5054        66/87     1:03:16     2:16:12     3:25:32     1:26:02   11:08     4:51:34
1239  Stacey Guertin         F3034       76/102     1:06:27     2:19:16     3:27:45     1:23:50   11:08     4:51:34
1240  Kelly Kleopfer         F2529       83/120     1:06:27     2:19:16     3:27:44     1:23:53   11:08     4:51:37
1241  Craig Withers          M5054        67/87     1:00:30     2:11:37     3:22:30     1:29:12   11:08     4:51:41
1242  Jill Meyer             F5559        10/22     1:08:40     2:24:32     3:33:33     1:18:13   11:09     4:51:46
1243  Susan Souhrada         F4549        43/67       58:56     2:10:06     3:26:17     1:25:38   11:09     4:51:55
1244  Roye Stelzer           M5559        45/55     1:05:23     2:17:20     3:27:09     1:24:54   11:09     4:52:03
1245  Jennifer Coe           F3539       86/122     1:08:38     2:25:38     3:34:13     1:17:54   11:09     4:52:07
1246  Brenda Cloyd           F4044        47/78     1:05:49     2:18:14     3:27:05     1:25:07   11:10     4:52:12
1247  Al Kohli               M6569         4/10     1:03:21     2:15:47     3:28:37     1:23:41   11:10     4:52:18
1248  Ronald Lower           M4549      111/130       50:43     1:49:20     3:00:17     1:52:07   11:10     4:52:24
1249  Tony Lehrman           M2529      113/127     1:10:47     2:26:37     3:36:27     1:16:15   11:11     4:52:42
1250  Debbie Mowry           F5054        19/44     1:09:12     2:25:32     3:36:08     1:16:38   11:11     4:52:45
1251  Tonya Pavek            F3539       87/122     1:07:36     2:19:45     3:27:14     1:25:33   11:11     4:52:46
1252  Katherine Neugent      F2529       84/120     1:01:59     2:14:14     3:26:32     1:26:18   11:11     4:52:49
1253  Danielle Andersen-Jepp F3539       88/122     1:03:46     2:17:13     3:26:15     1:26:46   11:12     4:53:01
1254  Dustin Lehrke          M2529      114/127       55:16     1:59:01     3:11:41     1:41:30   11:12     4:53:11
1255  Christina Hillman      F2024        66/91     1:02:47     2:11:47     3:23:57     1:29:38   11:13     4:53:35
1256  Hilarie Droz           F2024        67/91       58:41     2:04:56     3:23:12     1:30:26   11:13     4:53:38
1257  Monica Frey            F3539       89/122       55:57     2:07:30     3:24:46     1:28:59   11:13     4:53:44
1258  Trudy Fritch           F4549        44/67     1:09:07     2:29:35     3:42:01     1:12:12   11:14     4:54:12
1259  Keith Mesch            M4549      112/130     1:08:16     2:26:02     3:33:46     1:20:42   11:15     4:54:28
1260  Masako Rosas           F4044        48/78     1:07:44     2:23:19     3:33:43     1:20:51   11:15     4:54:34
1261  Valerie Rheeder        F4044        49/78     1:14:55     2:33:54     3:42:06     1:12:37   11:15     4:54:42
1262  Andrea Pruismann       F2529       85/120     1:03:44     2:15:16     3:28:23     1:26:53   11:17     4:55:15
1263  David Glessner         M4549      113/130     1:03:02     2:11:26     3:16:30     1:38:59   11:17     4:55:29
1264  Roland Pinault         M4044      121/135     1:03:48     2:16:31     3:26:38     1:29:06   11:18     4:55:44
1265  Jennifer Groen         F3034       77/102     1:09:13     2:25:33     3:36:16     1:19:29   11:18     4:55:45
1266  Gabriela Rossi         F4044        50/78     1:05:10     2:13:41     3:23:42     1:32:05   11:18     4:55:46
1267  Bill Lawless           M6569         5/10       58:57     2:12:10     3:31:40     1:24:11   11:18     4:55:51
1268  Dawn Goodwin           F3539       90/122       59:58     2:10:58     3:23:53     1:32:03   11:18     4:55:55
1269  Sarah Fly Cordovi      F3034       78/102     1:07:27     2:23:30     3:34:27     1:21:34   11:18     4:56:01
1270  Bart Bentley           M3539      127/146     1:06:28     2:19:41     3:30:33     1:25:47   11:19     4:56:20
1271  William Funnemark      M6064        17/25     1:01:11     2:10:47     3:22:28     1:34:00   11:19     4:56:27
1272  Diana Bell             F2529       86/120     1:01:55     2:16:24     3:35:27     1:21:13   11:20     4:56:39
1273  Tamara Lopour          F2024        68/91     1:03:23     2:12:55     3:22:23     1:34:23   11:20     4:56:46
1274  Bradley Eller          M2024        75/83     1:03:23     2:14:26     3:22:23     1:34:24   11:20     4:56:46
1275  Bit Vo                 F3539       91/122     1:07:46     2:23:38     3:37:09     1:19:45   11:20     4:56:53
1276  Julie Becker           F4044        51/78     1:14:35     2:32:30     3:40:45     1:16:18   11:21     4:57:02
1277  Jim Dwyer              M5054        68/87       58:51                 3:22:21     1:34:42   11:21     4:57:02
1278  Jordan Sadecki         F2024        69/91     1:14:38     2:32:30     3:40:45     1:16:18   11:21     4:57:02
1279  Lisa Sevcik            F4549        45/67     1:14:41     2:32:54     3:40:44     1:16:19   11:21     4:57:03
1280  Jenni Honn             F3034       79/102     1:09:14     2:25:34     3:36:17     1:20:49   11:21     4:57:06
1281  Marek Rozek            M5559        46/55     1:02:44     2:13:26     3:30:03     1:27:04   11:21     4:57:06
1282  Diana Lumadue          F3034       80/102     1:00:32     2:18:17     3:34:50     1:22:27   11:21     4:57:17
1283  Eric Friedrich         M3034      107/119     1:02:40     2:17:45     3:31:33     1:25:48   11:21     4:57:21
1284  Melissa Friedrich      F3034       81/102     1:02:41     2:17:46     3:31:34     1:25:48   11:21     4:57:22
1285  Kathleen Osborn        F4044        52/78     1:08:38     2:25:42     3:34:39     1:22:52   11:22     4:57:30
1286  Angela Knight          F3539       92/122     1:00:30     2:18:15     3:34:48     1:22:43   11:22     4:57:30
1287  Meredith Buseman       F2024        70/91     1:08:38     2:25:42     3:34:14     1:23:18   11:22     4:57:31
1288  Faith Zellweger        F5054        20/44     1:04:44     2:17:09     3:32:27     1:25:08   11:22     4:57:35
1289  Kelly Van Wyk          F4044        53/78     1:02:22     2:15:57     3:27:58     1:29:57   11:23     4:57:54
1290  Saif Hameed            M1519        26/30     1:01:36     2:13:26     3:28:19     1:29:36   11:23     4:57:54
1291  Tyler Price            M2529      115/127     1:01:38     2:13:26     3:28:19     1:29:36   11:23     4:57:54
1292  Megan Slechta          F2024        71/91     1:04:58     2:22:11     3:37:31     1:20:49   11:24     4:58:20
1293  Patresa Hartman        F3539       93/122     1:10:57     2:28:19     3:39:25     1:18:59   11:24     4:58:24
1294  David Holder           M7074          3/8     1:10:46     2:27:01     3:36:34     1:21:55   11:24     4:58:29
1295  Thomas Drenthe         M2529      116/127     1:03:23     2:13:46     3:32:05     1:26:38   11:25     4:58:42
1296  Rich Werner            M4549      114/130     1:03:16     2:16:46     3:28:48     1:29:59   11:25     4:58:47
1297  Renee Kidwell          F2024        72/91     1:06:18     2:22:50     3:34:17     1:24:30   11:25     4:58:47
1298  Leah Seltun            F2024        73/91     1:06:18     2:22:50     3:34:18     1:24:30   11:25     4:58:47
1299  Marcia Godwin          F6064         3/13     1:08:11     2:25:24     3:35:30     1:23:30   11:25     4:59:00
1300  Billy Kelley           M5054        69/87     1:03:24     2:14:31                           11:25     4:59:00
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1301  Tori Haverkamp         F4044        54/78     1:02:34     2:13:59     3:27:00     1:32:01   11:25     4:59:01
1302  Pam Osborn             F4549        46/67     1:11:18     2:29:15     3:39:53     1:19:24   11:26     4:59:16
1303  Rick Holmes            M4549      115/130     1:03:14     2:16:45     3:28:58     1:30:24   11:26     4:59:22
1304  Kimberly Malloy        F4549        47/67     1:12:48     2:30:22     3:39:40     1:19:43   11:26     4:59:23
1305  Sean O'Toole           M1519        27/30     1:05:19     2:27:38     3:41:25     1:17:58   11:26     4:59:23
1306  Laurie Craig           F4549        48/67     1:12:19     2:31:29     3:39:55     1:19:34   11:26     4:59:28
1307  Tom Detore             M6064        18/25     1:12:18     2:31:28     3:39:55     1:19:39   11:26     4:59:33
1308  Lori Davis             F5054        21/44     1:08:36     2:27:52     3:40:32     1:19:19   11:27     4:59:51
1309  Cyndi Mains            F5054        22/44     1:03:18     2:17:22     3:33:01     1:26:58   11:27     4:59:59
1310  Kevin Smith            M3539      128/146     1:02:15     2:11:35     3:20:39     1:39:36   11:28     5:00:15
1311  Vijayakumar Pazhaniapp M3539      129/146     1:07:46     2:22:38     3:30:33     1:30:34   11:30     5:01:07
1312  Lee Goforth            M2529      117/127     1:01:53     2:14:37     3:33:44     1:27:39   11:31     5:01:23
1313  Joanna Ashe            F2024        74/91     1:03:07     2:17:13     3:30:02     1:31:24   11:31     5:01:25
1314  Rachel Andrews         F3034       82/102     1:03:08     2:17:13     3:30:04     1:31:22   11:31     5:01:25
1315  Paul Lacson            M4044      122/135     1:09:02     2:20:16     3:31:47     1:29:47   11:31     5:01:34
1316  Susan Harris           F3539       94/122     1:09:10     2:21:46     3:33:55     1:27:48   11:31     5:01:43
1317  Brianne Moylan         F2024        75/91     1:03:19     2:16:43     3:30:22     1:31:24   11:32     5:01:45
1318  Lonnie Boyd            M3034      108/119     1:03:48     2:16:31     3:26:31     1:35:37   11:32     5:02:08
1319  Joanna Linberg         F2529       87/120     1:11:58     2:30:27     3:41:45     1:20:26   11:32     5:02:10
1320  Chad McDanel           M2024        76/83       52:34     1:54:34     3:19:14     1:43:03   11:33     5:02:16
1321  Justice Parrotte       M3539      130/146     1:06:30     2:19:02     3:32:03     1:30:32   11:33     5:02:35
1322  George Klotzbach       M5054        70/87     1:05:39     2:17:59     3:30:02     1:32:41   11:34     5:02:43
1323  Jacqueline Kilburn     F3539       95/122     1:02:25     2:18:43     3:33:08     1:29:40   11:34     5:02:47
1324  Eirik Ackerman         M4044      123/135     1:15:14     2:28:18     3:38:33     1:24:47   11:35     5:03:20
1325  Mary Desch             F4549        49/67     1:15:46     2:40:51     3:45:17     1:18:44   11:37     5:04:01
1326  Chandra Devireddy      M3539      131/146     1:04:40     2:18:22     3:33:56     1:30:24   11:37     5:04:19
1327  Barbara Alston         F4044        55/78     1:07:39     2:26:00     3:40:14     1:24:34   11:38     5:04:48
1328  Richelle Dack          F2529       88/120       57:45     2:07:38     3:33:36     1:31:48   11:40     5:05:23
1329  Brad Zaun              M4549      116/130     1:02:14     2:15:12     3:31:58     1:33:34   11:40     5:05:32
1330  Lewis Downs            M2024        77/83     1:00:25     2:14:18     3:37:06     1:28:34   11:40     5:05:40
1331  David Hamel            M5054        71/87     1:07:22     2:23:41     3:36:09     1:29:35   11:41     5:05:43
1332  Heather Kretzer        F3539       96/122     1:08:35     2:28:23     3:44:08     1:21:42   11:41     5:05:50
1333  Tyler Coenen           M1519        28/30     1:01:29     2:08:17     3:31:04     1:34:47   11:41     5:05:51
1334  Emily Aschbrenner      F2529       89/120     1:08:29     2:26:13     3:40:00     1:26:30   11:42     5:06:30
1335  Kelly Kasparie         F2529       90/120     1:07:59     2:25:25     3:40:27     1:26:26   11:43     5:06:53
1336  Jill Kasparie          F2529       91/120     1:08:00     2:25:25     3:40:28     1:26:26   11:43     5:06:53
1337  Karen Schwartztrauber  F2529       92/120     1:08:00     2:25:25     3:40:28     1:26:26   11:43     5:06:53
1338  Jarrod Sheets          M3034      109/119       59:14     2:05:18     3:21:02     1:46:06   11:44     5:07:08
1339  Stephen Osborn         M4044      124/135     1:08:38     2:26:59     3:35:22     1:31:50   11:44     5:07:12
1340  Dax Abbas              M3539      132/146     1:01:49     2:17:31     3:38:11     1:29:03   11:44     5:07:13
1341  Cory Abbas             M3539      133/146     1:02:18     2:17:32     3:38:11     1:29:04   11:44     5:07:14
1342  Brian Kramme           M2529      118/127     1:05:33     2:19:45     3:30:10     1:37:24   11:45     5:07:34
1343  Greta Southall         F3539       97/122     1:03:40     2:21:47     3:38:43     1:28:53   11:45     5:07:36
1344  Shari Roling           F3539       98/122     1:04:04     2:22:07     3:39:54     1:27:49   11:45     5:07:42
1345  Bryan Schmidt          M4549      117/130     1:01:07     2:12:36     3:32:25     1:35:22   11:45     5:07:46
1346  Stacie Cochran         F2529       93/120     1:05:14     2:20:10     3:37:39     1:30:18   11:46     5:07:57
1347  John White             M3539      134/146     1:17:00     2:32:07     3:44:30     1:23:36   11:46     5:08:05
1348  Heather Simmons        F3034       83/102     1:17:00     2:32:08     3:44:36     1:23:30   11:46     5:08:05
1349  Kirstin Juhl           F3539       99/122     1:05:35     2:18:14     3:36:59     1:31:46   11:47     5:08:44
1350  Ann Spurr              F4044        56/78     1:10:42     2:27:18     3:41:12     1:28:07   11:49     5:09:18
1351  Asako Simone           F4549        50/67     1:07:57     2:25:37     3:42:01     1:27:20   11:49     5:09:21
1352  Colleen Kinney         F4044        57/78     1:04:33     2:19:48     3:35:58     1:33:30   11:49     5:09:27
1353  Liesl Eathington       F4044        58/78     1:16:01     2:39:20     3:52:08     1:17:51   11:50     5:09:58
1354  David Swenson          M5559        47/55     1:16:02     2:39:20     3:52:08     1:17:51   11:50     5:09:58
1355  Ranea Rehse            F4044        59/78       59:40     2:08:42     3:30:12     1:40:14   11:51     5:10:26
1356  Mark Hachenski         M4044      125/135     1:09:15     2:27:10     3:44:33     1:26:12   11:52     5:10:45
1357  Peter Premkumar        M3539      135/146     1:07:40     2:23:10     3:35:32     1:35:13   11:52     5:10:45
1358  Chrissy Sjoberg        F2529       94/120     1:05:09     2:20:01     3:37:20     1:33:34   11:52     5:10:54
1359  Krystal Tentinger      F2529       95/120     1:05:10     2:20:02     3:37:20     1:33:36   11:52     5:10:55
1360  Sheila Weishaar        F5559        11/22     1:08:24     2:25:21     3:40:47     1:30:11   11:53     5:10:58
1361  Courtney Brozek        F1519          8/8     1:14:07     2:38:02     3:54:08     1:17:02   11:53     5:11:10
1362  Peter Strople, Sr      M6569         6/10     1:08:39     2:27:52     3:41:15     1:29:55   11:53     5:11:10
1363  Greg Goebel            M5559        48/55     1:08:36     2:27:09     3:41:22     1:29:59   11:54     5:11:21
1364  Paul Larson            M7074          4/8     1:06:46     2:20:41     3:30:35     1:41:00   11:54     5:11:34
1365  Dan Wheeler            M4044      126/135     1:04:44     2:19:55     3:31:46     1:39:49   11:54     5:11:35
1366  David Abbott           M5559        49/55     1:08:20     2:23:15     3:35:34     1:36:06   11:54     5:11:39
1367  Ann Bostic             F5054        23/44     1:09:06     2:27:09     3:40:50     1:30:55   11:54     5:11:44
1368  Dave Snyder            M4549      118/130     1:04:41     2:14:56     3:34:53     1:36:58   11:55     5:11:50
1369  Alice Schneider        F6569          1/6     1:08:41     2:27:52     3:41:12     1:30:53   11:55     5:12:05
1370  Jared Tee              M2024        78/83     1:04:30     2:14:50     3:44:24     1:28:10   11:56     5:12:34
1371  Cassidy Hall           F2529       96/120     1:14:32     2:37:02     3:52:33     1:20:07   11:56     5:12:40
1372  Lori Salvatori         F4044        60/78     1:11:35     2:32:11     3:48:03     1:24:49   11:57     5:12:51
1373  David Foster           M3539      136/146     1:07:30     2:24:44     3:40:49     1:32:28   11:58     5:13:16
1374  Janet Lose             F3539      100/122     1:03:33     2:20:57     3:41:53     1:31:29   11:58     5:13:22
1375  Sol Walton             F5559        12/22     1:09:20     2:26:53     3:42:13     1:31:12   11:58     5:13:25
1376  Jeff Hoskinson         M4549      119/130     1:03:42     2:16:31     3:33:37     1:39:56   11:58     5:13:32
1377  Thomas Vaclavek        M3539      137/146     1:10:53     2:28:35     3:40:49     1:32:52   11:59     5:13:40
1378  Julie Verry            F5054        24/44     1:09:30     2:28:59     3:45:53     1:27:50   11:59     5:13:42
1379  Laura Tretter          F4044        61/78     1:05:55     2:21:29     3:37:59     1:35:58   11:59     5:13:56
1380  Courtney Johnson       F2024        76/91       58:49     2:13:14     3:34:12     1:39:56   12:00     5:14:07
1381  Andrew Long            M2529      119/127     1:07:59     2:27:52     3:45:27     1:28:50   12:00     5:14:16
1382  Dawn Helm              F3539      101/122     1:05:16     2:25:48     3:44:31     1:29:57   12:01     5:14:27
1383  Paul Wiederholt        M5054        72/87     1:14:33     2:37:31     3:52:44     1:22:02   12:01     5:14:46
1384  Dean Keyt              M4044      127/135     1:07:52     2:26:06     3:43:20     1:31:32   12:02     5:14:52
1385  Susan Parker           F4549        51/67     1:09:07     2:28:12     3:46:22     1:28:42   12:02     5:15:03
1386  Skyler Steinman        M3539      138/146     1:01:42     2:16:11     3:34:50     1:40:16   12:02     5:15:06
1387  Mike Massey            M5054        73/87     1:03:23     2:19:10     3:34:17     1:41:09   12:03     5:15:26
1388  Todd Stadtlander       M4549      120/130     1:03:23     2:19:10     3:34:18     1:41:09   12:03     5:15:26
1389  Keith Thorpe           M6064        19/25     1:13:04     2:33:34     3:48:49     1:27:03   12:04     5:15:52
1390  Lisa Blomme            F3034       84/102     1:05:11     2:21:52     3:44:44     1:31:11   12:04     5:15:55
1391  Tanya Shaw             F2529       97/120     1:05:12     2:21:53     3:44:44     1:31:12   12:04     5:15:56
1392  Dee Dee Robeson        F4549        52/67     1:09:39     2:32:13     3:51:25     1:24:34   12:04     5:15:59
1393  Douglas Stinson        M5054        74/87     1:16:47     2:36:52     3:50:40     1:25:26   12:04     5:16:06
1394  Brent Rheingans        M3539      139/146     1:02:09     2:11:22     3:35:13     1:40:54   12:04     5:16:06
1395  Shelby Humbles III     M3539      140/146     1:05:12     2:16:41     3:34:35     1:41:36   12:05     5:16:11
1396  Molly Sandgren         F3034       85/102     1:07:17     2:23:06     3:39:23     1:36:54   12:05     5:16:17
1397  Ramon Villanueva       M3034      110/119       55:44     2:02:14     3:28:48     1:47:30   12:05     5:16:18
1398  Stacey Broecker        F5054        25/44     1:10:12     2:31:40     3:48:35     1:28:06   12:06     5:16:41
1399  Stacey Nelson          M4044      128/135     1:00:06     2:06:42     3:19:09     1:57:45   12:06     5:16:53
1400  John Guzman III        M2024        79/83     1:07:14     2:23:22     3:40:22     1:37:14   12:08     5:17:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF        19.5    LAST_11K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  John Buckley           M6064        20/25     1:16:51     2:41:58     3:56:23     1:21:16   12:08     5:17:38
1402  Natalie Patterson      F2024        77/91     1:07:41     2:26:14     3:45:46     1:32:04   12:08     5:17:50
1403  Cheryl Cook-Mccoy      F6569          2/6     1:12:26     2:33:54     3:49:18     1:28:53   12:09     5:18:11
1404  Kristen Duggan         F4044        62/78     1:14:42     2:34:02     3:49:10     1:29:06   12:09     5:18:16
1405  Thomas Sherzan         M2529      120/127     1:02:02     2:16:03     3:37:59     1:40:19   12:09     5:18:17
1406  Sarah Merritt          F2529       98/120     1:11:41     2:30:49     3:48:36     1:29:47   12:10     5:18:23
1407  Jenny Chung            F3034       86/102     1:07:52     2:19:02     3:29:29     1:48:58   12:10     5:18:26
1408  Don Jarrard            M6569         7/10     1:05:31     2:23:19     3:44:20     1:34:37   12:11     5:18:56
1409  Maggie Ridge           F5559        13/22     1:13:48     2:33:52     3:51:50     1:27:32   12:12     5:19:22
1410  John Horton            M6064        21/25     1:13:51     2:33:53     3:51:51     1:27:32   12:12     5:19:22
1411  Stacy Sparks           F3539      102/122     1:08:12     2:27:30     3:44:43     1:34:55   12:12     5:19:37
1412  Brenda Chenchar        F4549        53/67     1:14:48     2:38:08     3:55:00     1:24:39   12:12     5:19:39
1413  Willie Brazzle         M4044      129/135       57:42     2:13:49     3:45:26     1:34:17   12:13     5:19:43
1414  Charlotte Jacobs       F5054        26/44     1:14:48     2:38:09     3:55:01     1:24:50   12:13     5:19:51
1415  Angela Forcucci        F2024        78/91       58:52     2:16:22     3:48:35     1:32:03   12:15     5:20:38
1416  Patrick Otoole         M5559        50/55     1:06:53     2:27:28     3:45:02     1:35:37   12:15     5:20:38
1417  Jenny Peterson         F3539      103/122     1:08:18     2:30:57     3:50:29     1:30:30   12:16     5:20:58
1418  Rachel Andrews         F3539      104/122     1:08:17     2:30:57     3:50:29     1:30:30   12:16     5:20:58
1419  Ruth Bonacci           F5559        14/22     1:12:15     2:35:36     3:55:52     1:25:12   12:16     5:21:03
1420  Tiare Mathison         F5559        15/22     1:11:19     2:30:50     3:45:59     1:36:36   12:19     5:22:34
1421  Geri Henry             F6064         4/13     1:17:09     2:37:11     3:52:38     1:30:08   12:20     5:22:45
1422  Joe Beuter             M3539      141/146     1:05:43     2:26:24     3:42:51     1:39:57   12:20     5:22:47
1423  Teresa Beuter          F3539      105/122     1:05:45     2:26:27     3:43:20     1:39:29   12:20     5:22:48
1424  Donnie Duntley         M3034      111/119     1:10:15     2:33:08     3:47:38     1:35:14   12:20     5:22:51
1425  Michael Schieffer      M2529      121/127     1:15:06     2:40:59     4:01:00     1:21:56   12:20     5:22:55
1426  Ryan Gleason           M3034      112/119     1:13:54     2:34:41     3:48:24     1:34:34   12:20     5:22:58
1427  Kelli Gleason          F2529       99/120     1:13:54     2:34:42     3:48:24     1:34:35   12:20     5:22:58
1428  Jonathan Wang          M2529      122/127     1:06:36     2:20:29     3:48:29     1:34:32   12:20     5:23:01
1429  Neale Smith            M4549      121/130     1:08:36     2:27:17     3:41:22     1:41:44   12:20     5:23:05
1430  Michael Thams          M5559        51/55     1:14:08     2:38:03     3:54:10     1:29:23   12:21     5:23:32
1431  Linda Hardie           F4549        54/67     1:15:11     2:41:03     4:01:04     1:22:37   12:22     5:23:40
1432  Rebecca Hamilton       F4044        63/78     1:08:27     2:28:35     3:44:30     1:39:15   12:22     5:23:45
1433  Jamie Life             F2024        79/91     1:14:56     2:40:48     4:00:50     1:22:59   12:22     5:23:49
1434  Kaitlin Courtney       F2024        80/91     1:07:24     2:20:12     3:42:42     1:41:18   12:22     5:23:59
1435  Enrique Ramirez        M2024        80/83     1:07:24     2:20:12     3:42:42     1:41:18   12:22     5:23:59
1436  Nancy Brozek           F4549        55/67     1:14:06     2:38:02     3:54:09     1:29:57   12:23     5:24:05
1437  Kelven Brozek          M5054        75/87     1:14:08     2:38:03     3:54:11     1:29:57   12:23     5:24:07
1438  Sheryl Mielke          F5054        27/44     1:15:14     2:41:03     4:01:05     1:23:20   12:23     5:24:24
1439  Chris Kirby            M3539      142/146     1:08:42     2:29:21     3:53:44     1:30:47   12:24     5:24:31
1440  Rachael Hammes         F0114          1/2     1:14:01     2:34:40     3:57:26     1:27:07   12:24     5:24:33
1441  Jan Atchison           F5054        28/44     1:14:00     2:34:40     3:57:25     1:27:10   12:24     5:24:34
1442  Harry Breaux           M6064        22/25     1:14:26     2:37:45     3:53:08     1:31:38   12:24     5:24:46
1443  Rich Breaux            M5054        76/87     1:14:27     2:37:45     3:53:08     1:31:38   12:24     5:24:46
1444  Benjamin Rheeder       M3034      113/119     1:14:56     2:40:49     4:01:00     1:23:57   12:25     5:24:56
1445  Mary Reeder            F4044        64/78     1:11:14     2:33:41     3:51:53     1:33:06   12:25     5:24:58
1446  Rachel Hatteberg       F2024        81/91     1:14:02     2:37:51     3:52:41     1:33:10   12:27     5:25:51
1447  Miriam bonnie  Wassin  F6569          3/6     1:19:27     2:44:48     3:59:36     1:26:24   12:27     5:26:00
1448  William Morton         M5054        77/87     1:06:35     2:23:51     3:48:24     1:38:20   12:29     5:26:43
1449  Wayne Kennard          M5054        78/87     1:05:27     2:23:02     3:41:05     1:46:56   12:32     5:28:01
1450  Angela Beaver          F4044        65/78     1:12:27     2:31:49     3:52:06     1:36:02   12:32     5:28:07
1451  Mark Haisch            M4044      130/135     1:03:37     2:21:28     3:42:05     1:46:21   12:33     5:28:25
1452  Kerri Larson           F4549        56/67     1:06:20     2:24:05     3:43:37     1:44:51   12:33     5:28:28
1453  Wendy Dorris           F3034       87/102     1:15:09     2:41:03     4:01:04     1:27:25   12:33     5:28:28
1454  Billi Gordy            F3539      106/122     1:13:26     2:33:59     3:52:36     1:36:01   12:33     5:28:36
1455  John Beals             M4549      122/130       58:15     2:16:15     3:44:49     1:43:59   12:33     5:28:48
1456  Trevor Stieg           M2024        81/83     1:06:30     2:28:24     3:54:23     1:34:29   12:34     5:28:52
1457  James Fredregill       M4549      123/130       57:31     2:05:51     3:34:31     1:54:23   12:34     5:28:54
1458  Gregory Mays           M4549      124/130     1:15:16     2:41:00     4:01:03     1:27:51   12:34     5:28:54
1459  Dick Wollman           M5054        79/87     1:13:44     2:38:43     3:58:35     1:30:20   12:34     5:28:54
1460  Carissa Wollman        F2024        82/91     1:13:46     2:38:45     3:58:35     1:30:20   12:34     5:28:54
1461  Laura Martie           F2024        83/91     1:06:43     2:27:10     3:52:47     1:36:14   12:34     5:29:01
1462  Jessica Fairbourne     F2529      100/120     1:06:43     2:27:10     3:52:47     1:36:15   12:34     5:29:01
1463  Barbara Wnek           F6064         5/13     1:10:48     2:34:43     3:55:05     1:33:57   12:34     5:29:02
1464  Laurel Darren          F3034       88/102     1:15:11     2:41:02     4:01:05     1:28:16   12:35     5:29:21
1465  Maura Culberson        F6064         6/13     1:15:58     2:41:35     4:01:36     1:27:46   12:35     5:29:22
1466  Jeffrey Pile           M5559        52/55     1:02:02     2:20:41     3:44:50     1:44:36   12:35     5:29:25
1467  Jared Solomon          M3034      114/119     1:07:25     2:29:35     3:48:15     1:41:42   12:36     5:29:57
1468  Becky Solomon          F3539      107/122     1:07:25     2:28:52     3:48:15     1:41:42   12:36     5:29:57
1469  Jill Brown             F2529      101/120     1:08:58     2:34:04     3:54:06     1:35:59   12:36     5:30:04
1470  Lance Beasley          M4044      131/135     1:15:14     2:28:16     3:38:34     1:52:28   12:39     5:31:01
1471  Robert Mallinger       M3034      115/119       55:57     1:59:21     3:16:37     2:14:30   12:39     5:31:06
1472  Dennis Wheeler         M6064        23/25     1:16:35     2:43:09     4:03:23     1:27:47   12:39     5:31:09
1473  Vance Rudolph          M2024        82/83     1:06:27     2:22:56     3:37:32     1:53:41   12:39     5:31:13
1474  Peter Temple           M5054        80/87     1:10:16     2:32:58     3:55:56     1:36:09   12:41     5:32:04
1475  Lori Miene             F4549        57/67     1:15:30     2:40:21     4:00:35     1:31:37   12:41     5:32:12
1476  Larry Lappe            M4549      125/130     1:21:32     2:49:12     4:07:12     1:25:07   12:42     5:32:19
1477  Diane Wilson           F6064         7/13     1:13:13     2:38:05     3:58:44     1:34:11   12:43     5:32:55
1478  Janine Wasson          F4044        66/78     1:12:07     2:34:55     3:55:38     1:38:23   12:45     5:34:00
1479  Billy Caufield         M2024        83/83     1:06:29     2:34:06     4:03:00     1:31:32   12:47     5:34:31
1480  Carrie Brannen         F2529      102/120     1:04:32     2:30:47     3:58:00     1:36:54   12:47     5:34:53
1481  Terry Brannen          VISUA          2/2     1:04:32     2:30:47     3:58:00     1:36:53   12:47     5:34:53
1482  Valarie Leonard        F3034       89/102     1:11:42     2:36:11     4:02:00     1:33:08   12:48     5:35:07
1483  Luann Scholbrock       F4044        67/78     1:09:42     2:36:09     4:02:08     1:33:11   12:48     5:35:18
1484  Jen Morgan             F4044        68/78     1:16:19     2:41:16     4:05:24     1:30:15   12:49     5:35:39
1485  Tara McFarling         F3034       90/102     1:16:19     2:41:17     4:05:24     1:30:16   12:49     5:35:39
1486  George Larson          M4549      126/130     1:05:03     2:28:32     3:55:09     1:40:32   12:49     5:35:40
1487  Kelly Dooley           F2024        84/91     1:11:26     2:32:14     3:57:24     1:38:44   12:50     5:36:08
1488  Megan Swingen          F2024        85/91     1:11:26     2:32:14     3:57:24     1:38:44   12:50     5:36:08
1489  Kim Hillenga           F3539      108/122     1:05:46     2:27:38     3:58:48     1:37:23   12:50     5:36:11
1490  Laura Heffernen        F4549        58/67     1:08:55     2:25:54     3:49:42     1:46:33   12:50     5:36:14
1491  Jacob Beneke           M3034      116/119       59:28     2:14:00     3:43:18     1:53:33   12:52     5:36:50
1492  Shashawna Beneke       F3034       91/102       58:32     2:13:59     3:43:19     1:53:32   12:52     5:36:51
1493  Carol Goslin           F6569          4/6     1:17:51     2:46:15     4:04:42     1:32:50   12:53     5:37:32
1494  Chuck Savage           M7074          5/8     1:14:02     2:37:50     3:52:42     1:46:00   12:56     5:38:41
1495  Terri Scott            F4549        59/67     1:07:52     2:32:57     3:58:55     1:39:57   12:57     5:38:52
1496  Nathan Bestor          M2529      123/127     1:04:29     2:36:11     4:07:47     1:32:07   12:59     5:39:54
1497  James Rendall          M2529      124/127     1:04:30     2:36:11     4:07:47     1:32:28   13:00     5:40:14
1498  Lisa Fridley           F2529      103/120     1:12:52     2:36:32     4:00:12     1:40:32   13:01     5:40:44
1499  Margret McCleeary      F3034       92/102     1:09:36     2:36:23     4:04:21     1:36:34   13:01     5:40:54
1500  Lori Bryan             F2529      104/120     1:10:49     2:31:43     4:09:04     1:31:54   13:01     5:40:57
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1501  Lindsy Anspach         F2529      105/120     1:19:01     2:43:55     4:03:49     1:37:11   13:01     5:41:00
1502  Mark Malik             M3539      143/146     1:08:17     2:30:08     3:59:00     1:42:16   13:02     5:41:15
1503  Brian Melendez         M4549      127/130     1:10:22     2:29:44     3:50:35     1:50:42   13:02     5:41:17
1504  Kate Dempsey           F2529      106/120     1:11:47     2:36:57     4:02:34     1:38:51   13:02     5:41:24
1505  Jerry Dempsey          M5054        81/87     1:11:48     2:36:34     3:54:22     1:47:03   13:02     5:41:25
1506  Steve Malik            M3539      144/146     1:08:17     2:30:08     3:59:01     1:42:28   13:02     5:41:28
1507  Kathy Patterson        F3539      109/122     1:19:12     2:46:12     4:08:42     1:36:40   13:11     5:45:21
1508  Gail Borgerding        F3539      110/122     1:19:12     2:46:12     4:08:42     1:36:40   13:11     5:45:22
1509  Thomas K Bednarz       M6569         8/10     1:20:18     2:53:43     4:12:51     1:32:41   13:12     5:45:32
1510  Kathryn Ownby          F5054        29/44     1:23:15     2:54:42     4:16:10     1:30:18   13:14     5:46:28
1511  Robin Blackburn        F4044        69/78     1:12:13     2:33:42     4:00:09     1:46:36   13:15     5:46:44
1512  Kate McKinley          F2529      107/120     1:12:14     2:36:29     4:02:02     1:44:47   13:15     5:46:48
1513  Sheryl Richey          F5559        16/22     1:12:14     2:36:29     4:01:58     1:44:51   13:15     5:46:49
1514  Trish Mitchell         F3539      111/122     1:15:13     2:41:05     4:01:05     1:45:52   13:15     5:46:56
1515  Allison Johns          F2529      108/120     1:08:01     2:31:29     4:04:25     1:42:34   13:15     5:46:58
1516  Laura Sprung           F5559        17/22     1:21:43     2:54:01     4:16:01     1:31:18   13:16     5:47:19
1517  Tania Wood             F3034       93/102     1:15:00     2:41:37     4:01:52     1:45:36   13:16     5:47:28
1518  Amy Hutchins           F3034       94/102     1:13:31     2:34:22     3:58:34     1:49:10   13:17     5:47:44
1519  Keeghan Corcoran       M0114          2/2     1:13:32     2:34:21     3:58:34     1:49:10   13:17     5:47:44
1520  Christine Saniuk       F2529      109/120     1:08:01     2:31:35     4:04:28     1:43:21   13:17     5:47:48
1521  Kristi Peddycoart      F2529      110/120     1:09:58     2:37:36     4:11:26     1:36:26   13:17     5:47:51
1522  Dick Hogan             M6064        24/25     1:14:45     2:42:47     4:10:20     1:38:15   13:19     5:48:35
1523  Megan Holbach          F2024        86/91     1:13:10     2:41:42     4:10:22     1:39:12   13:21     5:49:34
1524  Kylie Clayton          F2529      111/120     1:14:48     2:41:38     4:07:19     1:42:30   13:22     5:49:48
1525  Louis Oswald           M5054        82/87     1:13:06     2:39:38     4:12:55     1:37:08   13:22     5:50:02
1526  Daniel Sanford         M4044      132/135     1:08:04     2:24:24     3:50:34     2:00:10   13:24     5:50:43
1527  Amy Hunold-Van Gundy   F3539      112/122     1:25:01     2:52:44     4:13:35     1:37:33   13:25     5:51:07
1528  Krista Kirsch          F2024        87/91     1:17:52     2:47:27     4:14:51     1:37:07   13:26     5:51:58
1529  Roger Hauge            M7579          1/2     1:16:55     2:46:32     4:12:07     1:40:13   13:27     5:52:20
1530  Jodi Juskiewicz        F4044        70/78     1:17:47     2:45:38     4:12:01     1:40:39   13:28     5:52:39
1531  Kris Dane              M2529      125/127     1:04:05     2:25:40     4:06:55     1:46:05   13:29     5:53:00
1532  Ondrea De Cook         F2024        88/91     1:07:10     2:29:12     4:11:12     1:42:02   13:29     5:53:13
1533  Laura McLean           F3539      113/122     1:24:18     2:58:32     4:24:08     1:29:17   13:30     5:53:25
1534  Erin Parmelee          F3034       95/102     1:10:20     2:37:13     4:06:16     1:47:33   13:31     5:53:48
1535  Megan Culbertson       F2529      112/120     1:10:20     2:37:12     4:06:19     1:47:30   13:31     5:53:48
1536  Jacob Ross             M3034      117/119     1:10:20     2:37:12     4:06:19     1:47:31   13:31     5:53:50
1537  Blair Long             F2529      113/120     1:19:04     2:45:03     4:13:49     1:40:42   13:32     5:54:31
1538  Rose Oswald            F5054        30/44                             4:17:51     1:37:09   13:33     5:55:00
1539  Jan Burback            F5559        18/22     1:27:29     2:57:57     4:19:53     1:35:11   13:34     5:55:04
1540  Michelle Lincicum      F5054        31/44     1:09:53     2:32:42     4:01:02     1:55:22   13:37     5:56:23
1541  Amy Rockneberg         F3539      114/122     1:24:54     2:54:50     4:19:26     1:36:58   13:37     5:56:24
1542  Marilyn Neas           F4549        60/67     1:09:54     2:32:42     4:01:02     1:55:23   13:37     5:56:24
1543  Ingrid Kiss            F6569          5/6     1:22:46     2:55:16     4:21:02     1:35:38   13:37     5:56:39
1544  Scott Barker           M4549      128/130     1:23:51     2:55:54     4:19:00     1:38:30   13:39     5:57:29
1545  Kathy Kannenberg       F5054        32/44     1:17:50     2:52:48     4:19:12     1:39:03   13:41     5:58:14
1546  Kristie Phelps         F3034       96/102     1:19:04     2:45:03     4:13:50     1:45:57   13:44     5:59:46
1547  Anne Mulhern           F5559        19/22     1:17:31     2:49:19     4:17:41     1:42:21   13:45     6:00:01
1548  James Burrows          M5054        83/87     1:19:16     2:56:25     4:23:46     1:36:21   13:45     6:00:06
1549  Dan Barnett            M2529      126/127     1:06:30     2:39:19     4:27:37     1:32:33   13:45     6:00:09
1550  Chuck Wolle            M7579          2/2     1:18:53     2:54:33     4:24:05     1:36:32   13:46     6:00:36
1551  Cindi Douglass         F4044        71/78     1:14:31     2:42:02     4:16:22     1:44:38   13:47     6:00:59
1552  Christopher Henry      M1519        29/30     1:14:36     2:41:28     4:16:38     1:44:22   13:47     6:01:00
1553  Kristine Forret        F3034       97/102     1:14:34     2:41:27     4:16:22     1:44:38   13:47     6:01:00
1554  Kimberly Hunter        F2529      114/120     1:14:49     2:52:47     4:19:57     1:41:54   13:49     6:01:51
1555  Henry Rueden           M6064        25/25     1:23:18     2:59:22     4:25:49     1:36:12   13:50     6:02:01
1556  Dawn Kelly             F5054        33/44     1:16:54     2:50:57     4:20:57     1:41:25   13:50     6:02:22
1557  Amy Lang               F3539      115/122     1:16:55     2:50:57     4:20:57     1:41:25   13:50     6:02:22
1558  Nancy Arkelian         F5054        34/44     1:16:11     2:46:44     4:18:54     1:44:08   13:52     6:03:01
1559  Nagindra Prashad       M7074          6/8     1:19:27     2:53:41     4:20:46     1:42:54   13:53     6:03:39
1560  Tina Brennecke         F4044        72/78     1:08:26     2:33:28     4:12:19     1:53:21   13:58     6:05:40
1561  Matt Brennecke         M4044      133/135     1:08:26     2:33:28     4:12:19     1:53:22   13:58     6:05:40
1562  Sara Kelley            F4549        61/67     1:19:13     2:50:29     4:18:06     1:48:05   13:59     6:06:11
1563  Debra Johnson          F5054        35/44     1:25:30     3:02:46     4:30:10     1:36:10   13:59     6:06:20
1564  Dani Parrotte          F3539      116/122     1:08:17     2:33:45     4:07:56     1:58:27   13:59     6:06:22
1565  Pattie Oberlechner     F5054        36/44     1:23:26     3:00:07     4:27:53     1:39:13   14:01     6:07:05
1566  Nikki Kendall          F3034       98/102     1:19:42     2:50:54     4:25:29     1:42:15   14:03     6:07:43
1567  Suzanne Barrett        F4044        73/78     1:19:43     2:50:57     4:25:28     1:42:16   14:03     6:07:43
1568  Alicia Hurmence        F3034       99/102     1:22:48     2:54:56     4:27:54     1:41:11   14:06     6:09:05
1569  Ryan Dixon             M3539      145/146     1:18:45     2:48:52     4:21:29     1:48:31   14:08     6:10:00
1570  Thomas Stagon          M5559        53/55     1:25:05     3:01:47     4:28:45     1:42:26   14:10     6:11:10
1571  John B Anderson Jr     M6569         9/10     1:23:55     2:55:00     4:23:29     1:47:50   14:11     6:11:19
1572  Jennifer Oconnor       F3539      117/122     1:19:47     3:06:39     4:45:53     1:26:01   14:12     6:11:54
1573  Susan McLean           F5559        20/22     1:24:18     2:58:32     4:24:07     1:48:13   14:13     6:12:20
1574  Maricarmen McLean Piza F3539      118/122     1:24:18     2:58:31     4:24:14     1:48:07   14:13     6:12:20
1575  Cory Simpson           M4044      134/135     1:13:50     2:48:08     4:22:34     1:49:51   14:13     6:12:24
1576  Matthew Olson          M4044      135/135     1:14:10     2:48:10     4:22:35     1:49:51   14:13     6:12:26
1577  Helen Pearce           F5559        21/22     1:17:05     3:02:07     4:32:05     1:41:18   14:16     6:13:23
1578  Amy Burrows            M4549      129/130     1:22:42     2:56:28     4:33:51     1:40:14   14:17     6:14:05
1579  Pete Klaeser           M5054        84/87     1:17:06     2:48:53     4:21:19     1:53:08   14:18     6:14:26
1580  Paul Milo              M7074          7/8     1:24:43     3:04:08     4:33:09     1:41:26   14:18     6:14:35
1581  Mary Lenari            F6064         8/13     1:24:44     3:04:09     4:33:10     1:41:26   14:18     6:14:35
1582  Nancy Marino           F6064         9/13     1:24:44     3:04:09     4:33:10     1:41:26   14:18     6:14:36
1583  Cindy Hammer           F4549        62/67     1:26:49     3:04:38     4:33:57     1:40:51   14:19     6:14:48
1584  Judy Wolff-Mills       F6569          6/6     1:30:43     3:12:12     4:42:30     1:32:41   14:20     6:15:10
1585  Joshua Merrifield      M2529      127/127     1:10:09     2:43:01     4:28:16     1:47:57   14:22     6:16:13
1586  Krista Nelson          F5054        37/44     1:25:48     3:01:58     4:31:05     1:45:14   14:22     6:16:19
1587  Christine Pietsch      F4044        74/78     1:22:57     2:59:22     4:33:32     1:43:49   14:25     6:17:21
1588  Cody Wenthe            M3034      118/119     1:21:43     2:59:12     4:31:51     1:45:37   14:25     6:17:27
1589  Dieter Lapello         M5559        54/55     1:25:06     3:02:34     4:33:19     1:44:12   14:25     6:17:31
1590  David Neff             M5559        55/55     1:35:09     3:12:06     4:41:34     1:38:37   14:31     6:20:10
1591  Mr-Ed Mulheren         M5054        85/87     1:22:19     2:53:02     4:22:07     1:58:42   14:33     6:20:49
1592  Brooke Anderson        F2529      115/120     1:15:00     2:49:46     4:30:41     1:53:21   14:40     6:24:02
1593  Lisa Grieve            F4549        63/67     1:29:00     3:09:35     4:43:36     1:40:28   14:40     6:24:03
1594  Vicki Selinger         F4044        75/78     1:29:00     3:09:36     4:43:37     1:40:26   14:40     6:24:03
1595  Lori McAllister        F4549        64/67     1:29:01     3:09:36     4:43:37     1:40:27   14:40     6:24:03
1596  Joy Skinner            F2529      116/120     1:24:21     3:00:02     4:34:27     1:51:35   14:45     6:26:02
1597  Jennifer Svoboda       F2529      117/120     1:24:21     3:00:02     4:34:27     1:51:35   14:45     6:26:02
1598  Julie Veasley          F3539      119/122     1:25:46     3:08:01     4:49:12     1:37:13   14:45     6:26:24
1599  Caitlyn Abell          F2024        89/91     1:12:34     2:43:04     4:25:21     2:02:14   14:48     6:27:35
1600  Alan Steggles          M7074          8/8       38:07     2:34:21     4:24:13     2:03:50   14:49     6:28:02
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1601  Scott Johnson          M3034      119/119     1:24:32     3:04:10     4:40:16     1:48:04   14:50     6:28:19
1602  Suzie Netolicky        F3034      100/102     1:15:06     2:57:54     4:36:11     1:55:16   14:57     6:31:26
1603  Jeff Essink            F3034      101/102     1:10:15     2:46:32     4:43:28     1:49:02   14:59     6:32:29
1604  Deb Miller             F5054        38/44     1:24:50     3:07:53     4:46:17     1:46:13   14:59     6:32:29
1605  Kayla Scherrer         F2024        90/91     1:20:29     2:59:42     4:37:21     1:55:21   15:00     6:32:41
1606  Janene McCune          F2529      118/120     1:20:29     2:59:43     4:37:21     1:55:21   15:00     6:32:41
1607  Nichole Pals           F4044        76/78     1:29:19     3:04:46     4:37:48     1:56:19   15:03     6:34:06
1608  Don Fiday              M4549      130/130     1:22:37     3:06:13     4:53:18     1:41:31   15:05     6:34:48
1609  Nicole Murray          F3539      120/122     1:19:49     2:57:13     4:41:19     1:54:13   15:06     6:35:32
1610  Amanda Duffield        F2024        91/91     1:20:57     3:03:31     4:48:24     1:48:35   15:10     6:36:58
1611  Lucas Brightwell       M1519        30/30     1:20:57     3:03:29     4:48:24     1:48:35   15:10     6:36:58
1612  Shari Withers          F4549        65/67     1:26:39     3:06:05     4:44:24     1:52:44   15:10     6:37:08
1613  Candace Popek          F5054        39/44     1:21:23     3:04:57     4:49:48     1:50:11   15:16     6:39:59
1614  Annette Head           F3539      121/122     1:24:27     3:03:14     4:46:14     1:54:02   15:17     6:40:16
1615  Susan Spence           F6064        10/13     1:29:55     3:13:05     4:50:13     1:50:10   15:17     6:40:23
1616  Donna Kruckenberg      F6064        11/13     1:25:40     3:13:02     4:50:15     1:50:10   15:17     6:40:24
1617  Rose Jackson           F6064        12/13     1:32:35     3:18:03     4:54:11     1:48:10   15:22     6:42:20
1618  Tamra Krohn            F3539      122/122     1:30:50     3:17:27     4:53:21     1:50:23   15:25     6:43:43
1619  Patricia H Anderson    F6064        13/13     1:36:11     3:18:42     4:55:39     1:48:18   15:26     6:43:56
1620  Patricia Gagne         F5054        40/44     1:36:13     3:18:43     4:55:41     1:48:17   15:26     6:43:57
1621  Lora Haugaard          F4549        66/67     1:29:11     3:13:28     4:53:32     1:51:07   15:27     6:44:39
1622  Craig Haugaard         M5054        86/87     1:29:18     3:13:31     4:53:33     1:51:06   15:27     6:44:39
1623  Sarah Goldstone        F2529      119/120     1:22:30     3:07:22     4:50:23     1:55:00   15:29     6:45:22
1624  Britni Taylor          F2529      120/120     1:22:31     3:07:23     4:50:23     1:54:59   15:29     6:45:22
1625  Cindy Heisdorffer      F5054        41/44     1:37:17     3:25:08     5:05:59     1:46:55   15:46     6:52:54
1626  Betsy Gifford          F0114          2/2     1:37:17     3:25:08     5:05:59     1:46:55   15:46     6:52:54
1627  Jenny Gifford          F5054        42/44     1:37:18     3:25:08     5:05:59     1:46:55   15:46     6:52:54
1628  Arthur Gifford         M5054        87/87     1:37:17     3:25:08     5:05:59     1:46:55   15:46     6:52:54
1629  Sherri Adelman         F4044        77/78     1:32:00     3:14:31     4:56:32     1:59:57   15:54     6:56:29
1630  Lynn Lovell            M6569        10/10     1:09:58     2:40:30     4:52:16     2:07:02   16:01     6:59:18
1631  Deb Stahl              F5559        22/22     1:33:27     3:20:48     5:06:54     1:53:42   16:04     7:00:35
1632  Tami Smith             F4549        67/67     1:33:27     3:21:13     5:06:54     1:53:43   16:04     7:00:36
1633  Susie Solomon          F5054        43/44     1:32:17     3:19:34     5:02:13     1:59:17   16:06     7:01:30
1634  Carrie Pontzius        F3034      102/102     1:22:47     3:00:50     4:58:11     2:08:25   16:17     7:06:36
1635  Rhonda Pope            F4044        78/78     1:31:03     3:27:02     5:19:57     1:58:35   16:45     7:18:31
1636  Patricia Nansel        F5054        44/44     1:38:11     3:27:18     5:20:13     1:59:15   16:47     7:19:28
1637  Daniel McCann          M3539      146/146                             4:07:18     3:12:11   16:47     7:19:29
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